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HONDA CBR600FS 599

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

YAMAHA YZF-RI 998

HONDA XL 600LM 591

HONDA NSR 125R 124

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

SUZUKI GN250 249

KAWASAKI KLE 500 498

B.M.W. K 75 RT 740

YAMAHA XV 535 535

HONDA CBR-600 599

APRILIA RS 125 124

HUSQVARNA 510 TE-LC 503

SUZUKI SV650S 645

APRILIA RED ROSE 125 124

KYMCO MXU 250 249

KYMCO MXU 250 249

KYMCO MXER 150 151

VESPA 200 197

HONDA NTV 650 647

VESPA 75 FL 74

DAELIM TRS125 FELLOW NS 124

SUZUKI SP45A 640

YAMAHA FZR 600 599

SUZUKI GSX R 750 749

HONDA CBR900RR 893

KAWASAKI ZXR 750 748

LAMBRETTA SX 200 198

YAMAHA YN100 101

HONDA TC01 124

YAMAHA SR 250 239

MONTESA COTA 315 250

SUZUKI DR125ESW E3D 125

KAWASAKI ZZ-R 250 249

VESPA 200 CC 197

YAMAHA 4NB XC125T 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI UH150 152

HONDA VT600C SHADOW 583

SUZUKI AN250 249

KAWASAKI ZZR 600 599

DAELIM HISTORY 125

DUCATI MONSTER 600 5.830

B.M.W. K 100RS 987

SUZUKI GS500E 486

DAELIM NS125 124

HONDA XRV 750 AFRICA TWIN 742

MONTESA MONTESA 125

YAMAHA RD 350 347

BULTACO ALPINA 250 244

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

HUSQVARNA 250 CR 239

VESPA PK 125 ELESTART 121

HONDA NSR 75FII 74

SUZUKI GS500F 487

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

SUZUKI DL650 645

SUZUKI AN250 249

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI GS500 487

HYOSUNG GT 650 COMET 647

KYMCO PEOPLE 125 125

SUZUKI GZ125 125

HONDA CBR125R 125

PEUGEOT ELYSTAR 125 125

HYOSUNG GV 250 249

PIAGGIO VESPA GT 125L 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI AN250 249

DAELIM SQ250 249

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

SUZUKI UH 125 125

SUZUKI GZ125 125

HUSQVARNA WR 250 249

B.M.W. K 1200LT 1.171

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

SUZUKI GS500 487

SUZUKI GS500F 487
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PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI DL650 645

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CRE250 249

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SQ250 249

HONDA CBR600RR 599

KYMCO PEOPLE 125 125

DAELIM SQ250 249

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 124

KYMCO MXU 250 249

M.V. L 125

YAMAHA FZ6 N 600

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBF250 249

VESPA 75 75

HONDA NX650 644

HONDA CBR 600F 598

KAWASAKI ZZ R 600 599

HONDA CBR900RR 893

HONDA CBR900RR 954

VESPA PK-125 S 121

YAMAHA EYF XTZ 660 660

B.M.W. F-650 652

VESPA IRIS 200 197

YAMAHA 51J XJ600 598

SUZUKI GN250 249

OSSA 350 TRIAL 303

SUZUKI TU250XW 20H 249

HONDA CBR 600 598

YAMAHA XY 535 535

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

APRILIA RS125 124

APRILIA LEONARDO 125 124

YAMAHA YP150 152

PEUGEOT ELYSEO 125 124

SUZUKI TU250XY 249

VESPA 125 FL 121

TRIUMPH THUNDERBIRD SPORT 885

MONTESA CUOTA 315 250

YAMAHA FJR1300 1.298

SUZUKI GSX R1000 988

HONDA AFRICA TWIN 742

APRILIA RS 125 124

HONDA NX 650 644

SUZUKI GSX 600 F 599

KAWASAKI EN 500 498

KAWASAKI GPZ 500 498

VESPA XL 125 121

YAMAHA FZR 600 599

SUZUKI GSF 600 600

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 80 74

SUZUKI GSF600 600

PIAGGIO X8 200 198

YAMAHA YP125 124

YAMAHA YP400 395

B.M.W. C 1 125

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI BANDIT 1.157

KAWASAKI GPZ 1000RX 997

VESPA PK-75 XL 74

VESPA 75 75

VESPA PX 125 T5 123

SUZUKI TS-125-X 124

HONDA NS-125F 124

KAWASAKI EN 500 498

YAMAHA 4NB,XC125T 125

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

HONDA CBF250 249

HONDA CBR1100XX 1.137

HONDA VT750C 745

HONDA CBR600F 599

B.M.W. F650 GS 652

HUSQVARNA WR250 249

KAWASAKI AX600 D2 599

SUZUKI GSX R600W L9 600

VESPA TX 200 197
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YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

SUZUKI GS500F 487

SUZUKI GS500 487

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 200 198

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 ET4 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH 125 125

SUZUKI UH 125 125

SUZUKI UH 125 125

SUZUKI GZ125 125

SUZUKI AN250 249

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

KYMCO ZING 125

KYMCO BET WIN 125 125

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI DL650 645

DAELIM SQ125 124

SUZUKI UH 125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

SUZUKI GSF650 656

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

SUZUKI GSF650 656

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

SUZUKI GSF650 656

SUZUKI GSF650 656

SUZUKI GSF650 656

SUZUKI GSF650 656

SUZUKI GSF650 656

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

SUZUKI GSF650S 656

SUZUKI GSF650 656

SUZUKI GSF650 656

SUZUKI GSF650 656

DAELIM NS125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI DR-Z400S 398

SUZUKI DR-Z400S 398

HONDA SES125 125

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

HONDA CBF600NA 599

HONDA CBF600S 599

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

KYMCO BET WIN 125 125

KYMCO MXER 150 151

AEON COBRA RS II 180 169

SUZUKI DL650 645

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI AN400 385

YAMAHA NXC125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM SQ250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GZ125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

SUZUKI TU250X 249

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

SUZUKI GSX 599

B.M.W. F 650 CS 652

YAMAHA SRX 600 608

TRIUMPH TIGER 955

APRILIA RS125 124

PEUGEOT SV-92 79

PEUGEOT FIGHT 100 100

SUZUKI LIDO 73

SUZUKI GR-78A 748

SUZUKI AN400 385
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VESPA 125 FL ELESTART 121

HUSQVARNA 250 BASE 250

SUZUKI DL650 645

BETA REV-3 250

HONDA CBF250 249

DAELIM SQ250 249

HONDA XL1000V 996

KAWASAKI EX 500 498

YAMAHA SR 250 239

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 250-GT 244

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 200 198

VESPA 200 CC 197

DAELIM SQ250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSF600 600

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM NS125 124

KAWASAKI ZX 600 F 599

HONDA NSR125F 124

GAS-GAS PAMPERA 250 238

KYMCO ZING 125 124

YAMAHA YM 535 525

SUZUKI UC125 125

B.M.W. R 1150 GS 1.130

YAMAHA XVS1100A 1.063

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

SUZUKI GSF600 600

SUZUKI DR800S 779

HONDA CB 450 S 447

SUZUKI UH150 152

KAWASAKI ZXR 750 749

HONDA VTR 1000 SP 999

HONDA VT 600 583

B.M.W. R 1100 S 1.085

SUZUKI DL650 645

YAMAHA TT250R 249

SUZUKI AN400 385

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

HONDA VT750C 745

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA 150 E KA 151

YAMAHA YP400 395

KAWASAKI ZZR 600 599

YAMAHA YZF R6 600

SUZUKI XF650.R 644

SUZUKI SV 650 S 645

SUZUKI UH150 152

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

SUZUKI LIDO 73

APRILIA COMPAY 125 CUSTOM 124

YAMAHA XP500 499

HONDA CBF600S 599

PIAGGIO X9-200 198

DUCATI M 620 DARK DD 618

SUZUKI AN125 124

DAELIM TRS125,FELLOW,NS125 125

DAELIM TRS125 FELLOW NS 124

K.T.M. 250EXC 249

B.M.W. R1150RT 1.130

KAWASAKI ZZ-R 250 249

PIAGGIO X9 125 124

DAELIM NS125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 ET4 124

B.M.W. R 1200 GS 1.170

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

SUZUKI GZ250 249

B.M.W. R 100 R 980

SUZUKI GZ125 125

SUZUKI GN250 249

SUZUKI AN400 385

SUZUKI AN650 638

TRIUMPH 500 C.C. 490

GAS-GAS PAMPERA 247

KYMCO MXER 150 151

KYMCO MXER 150 151

KYMCO MXER 150 151

KYMCO MXER 150 151

SUZUKI GZ250 249

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883

SUZUKI GSX 750 F 748

HONDA CB 250 234

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 250 244

VESPA SKIPPER 150 150
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PEUGEOT SV 125 124

VESPA IRIS 200 197

KAWASAKI GPZ 500 S 498

SANGLAS 400 Y 391

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

YAMAHA 2YL XV535 535

KAWASAKI ZX750 749

YAMAHA XV 1100 VIRAGO 1.063

HONDA CB 500 499

PIAGGIO SKIPPER 125 4T 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA CRF 250 X 249

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

KAWASAKI ZR750C 738

B.M.W. R 1100 R 1.085

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

PIAGGIO X8 200 198

YAMAHA WR450F 449

TRIUMPH TROPHY 900 885

YAMAHA 4FY 748

B.M.W. F 650 652

YAMAHA TZR80 2UV 72

CAGIVA FRECCIA 125 124

RENAULT FULLTIME 125 124

SUZUKI TU250XY 249

KAWASAKI ZZ R 600 599

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO ZINO 125 124

HONDA CBR 600 FS 599

APRILIA MB 151

GAS-GAS CONTACT TXT 250 247

B.M.W. R 1100 S 1.055

YAMAHA FZ6-M 600

HONDA PANTHEON 125 125

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 124

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

PIAGGIO VESPA 150 E KA 151

SUZUKI GS500E 486

HONDA CBR600F 598

YAMAHA TT 600 595

BETA ALP 4T 199

HONDA CRE250 249

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

APRILIA ARRECIFE 459

KYMCO MOVIE 125 XL 125

HONDA CBR600F 599

YAMAHA XTZ750 749

SUZUKI DL650 645

SUZUKI GS500F 487

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

HONDA CBF600S 599

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 124

K.T.M. 200 EXC 193

HONDA FORESIGHT 249

APRILIA FUTURA 125 124

SUZUKI GN 250 249

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

DAELIM NS125 125

DAELIM SQ125 124

LINHAI ATN 260 257

KYMCO MXER 150 151

APRILIA QUASAR 180 169

APRILIA SCARABEO 100 101

HONDA SJ 100 101

HONDA PAN EUROPEAN 1.084

SUZUKI AN650A 638

DAELIM TRS125,FELLOW,NS125 124

SUZUKI AN650 638

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

YAMAHA XV 535 535

VESPA IRIS 200 197

HONDA VISION NET IN 74

SUZUKI GS500 E 486

SUZUKI UH150 152

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-6R 599

HONDA CBR 600 F 600

KYMCO ZING 125 124

K.T.M. 450EXC 447
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KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

PIAGGIO X8 200 198

APRILIA AF 1 125 REP 125

YAMAHA SR 250 CHOPPER 239

YAMAHA XN125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

KYMCO GRAND DINK 150 151

HONDA CBR600F 599

YAMAHA XT660R 660

HONDA CBR125R 125

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 E 123

SUZUKI DL 650 645

SUZUKI DR-Z400E 398

SUZUKI DL650 645

HONDA VFR 800 FI 782

CAGIVA MITO 125 124

YAMAHA XJ600N 599

SUZUKI SV 650 S 645

CAGIVA MITO 125 124

SUZUKI DR800SN 779

HONDA C A 125 124

DERBI GPR 75 74

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA CBF 250 249

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

HONDA CBR600RR 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA NSR125R 124

HONDA GOLD WING 1.520

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

PUCH COBRA 71

SUZUKI GSX R 1000 988

SUZUKI DL 650 645

SUZUKI DL 650 645

SUZUKI DL 650 645

KAWASAKI GPZ 500 S 698

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 74

SUZUKI UH150 152

APRILIA RS 250 249

APRILIA ARRECIFE 200 198

SUZUKI GSX 600 F 599

YAMAHA YP125 124

SUZUKI GSF600 600

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

SUZUKI DL650 645

YAMAHA NXC125 125

HONDA VF-1000-R 998

S.Y.M EURO MX 125 1.250

HONDA NX650 644

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH 883 883

YAMAHA FZR 1000 1.002

APRILIA LEONARDO 250 249

PIAGGIO RUNNER 125 124

VESPA PK 75 ELESTART 740

CAGIVA PRECCIA 125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA XL125V 125

PIAGGIO X8 200 198

YAMAHA YP125E 124

VESPA 160 CC 161

SUZUKI VS800GLP 805

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

PIAGGIO SKIPPER 125 4T 1.240

SUZUKI LS 650 652

B.M.W. C 1 200 176

HONDA XRV750(AFRICA TWIN) 742

VESPA 75 74

KAWASAKI EN 500 499

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA 4HD YZF750R 749

PIAGGIO X9 500 EVOLUTIO 459

VESPA 200 DNN 198

APRILIA RS125 124

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

YAMAHA YP180E 176

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

HONDA CBR1000RR 998

PIAGGIO VESPA 150 4T 150

SUZUKI GZ125W 125
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DAELIM HISTORY 125

YAMAHA YZF R1 998

HONDA PANTHEON 150 150

VESPA 200 CC 197

HONDA ANF125 1.250

CAGIVA MITO 125 124

HONDA XR650R 649

SUZUKI UG110Y 113

YAMAHA SR 250 239

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

B.M.W. F 650 GS 652

GILERA NEXUS 500 4.590

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

B.M.W. R 1100 RT 1.085

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

HONDA CBF250 249

MBK YQ125 124

YAMAHA YP400 395

HONDA VT750C 745

SUZUKI DR Z400E 398

LAMBRETTA LAMBRETTA 50

SUZUKI DL1000 996

HONDA CB600F 600

SUZUKI LIDO 73

APRILIA SL1000 997

SUZUKI AN400 385

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI GS500F 487

B.M.W. F 650 652

B.M.W. K 1 987

HONDA CB 500 499

YAMAHA SR250 239

PIAGGIO X9 180 182

YAMAHA XJ900S 892

SUZUKI UC125X 125

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

HONDA CBR600F 599

DAELIM TRS125 FELLOW NS125 124

PIAGGIO SKIPPER 125-4T 124

VESPA IRIS 200 197

B.M.W. F 650 652

KAWASAKI GPZ 500 S 498

APRILIA ARRECIFE 200 198

YAMAHA XV535 535

SUZUKI AN250W Y98 249

KAWASAKI ZZ R 600 599

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

SUZUKI AN400 385

SUZUKI GSX600FN 599

YAMAHA YN100 101

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

YAMAHA YP400 395

HYOSUNG GT 650 COMET 647

SUZUKI UH150 152

PIAGGIO X9 500 EVOLUT 459

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

KAWASAKI KLX 650 651

VESPA 160 GT 200

BULTACO METRALLA 6 TS 250 244

YAMAHA 2YL XV535 535

SUZUKI GSX600F 599

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

SUZUKI GS500EN 486

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

SUZUKI GS500F 487

SUZUKI GSX1300R 1.299

SUZUKI GSX R750 749

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

VESPA P 200 E 200

SUZUKI UH150 152

HONDA CBR600FS 599

YAMAHA DT 125 R 125

YAMAHA 4BR 598

M.V. TRJ-125 124

HONDA CBR600F 599

APRILIA RS125 124

YAMAHA FZR600 599

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

SUZUKI GSX R1100W 1.074

KYMCO GRAND DINK 150 151

DUCATI 900 MONSTER 904

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL53C 883
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PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUTIO 124

B.M.W. R 1200C MONTAUK 1.170

HONDA CBF 600 S 599

MALAGUTI MADISON 125 124

GAS-GAS ENDUCROS 124

DAELIM SG125 124

HONDA VT750C 745

KAWASAKI GPZ 500 S 498

SUZUKI GS500 487

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI DL650 645

YAMAHA YZF-R1 998

SUZUKI GZ 250 249

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

SUZUKI UH125 125

KYMCO PEOPLE 125 125

YAMAHA 4 BR,XJ600S 598

YAMAHA 3VD,TDM850 849

MONTESA COTA 348 305

PIAGGIO VESPACAR TM 218

GAS-GAS CONTACT JTR 250 237

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI TU125XTX 20F 125

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

VESPA IRIS 200 197

SUZUKI GSX-R750 749

SUZUKI UH125 125

GILERA RX 125 ARIZONA 124

HONDA CBR 600 F 598

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 600I 600

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

SUZUKI AN400 385

SUZUKI GSX R1000 988

HONDA VFR 800 FL 782

SUZUKI UH125 125

TRIUMPH ROCHET III 2.294

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

SUZUKI DL650 645

HONDA XL1000V 996

YAMAHA TRX850 849

YAMAHA YP125 124

DAELIM NS125 124

SUZUKI DL650 645

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBR1100XX 1.137

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

GAS-GAS CONTACT TXT 250 247

YAMAHA YP400 395

HONDA FORESIGHT 249

VESPA IRIS 200 198

YAMAHA FZS600 599

VESPA COSA 200 198

B.M.W. K1100LT 1.093

HONDA SES125 125

YAMAHA XVS650 649

YAMAHA FZ6-N 600

B.M.W. R-100 T 979

APRILIA HABANA 125 RETRO 124

YAMAHA YP400 395

DAELIM DELFINO 99

APRILIA PEGASO 650 IE 652

YAMAHA XVS1100A 1.063

YAMAHA WR250F 249

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

HONDA VFR 750 F 748

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH1200 1.199

B.M.W. R 1100 RT 1.085

K.T.M. GS250LB 248

HONDA ST1300 1.261

SUZUKI GSX R1000 988

SUZUKI AN650A 638

SUZUKI AN400 385

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

APRILIA QUASAR 180 169

SUZUKI SV650S 645

HONDA CB TWO 234

SUZUKI LIDO 73

SUZUKI GSX 600 F 599

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

SUZUKI GZ250 2.490
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SUZUKI AN250 249

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHRSI 1.449

H.M T250 249

DUCATI M620 DARK DD 618

HYOSUNG GT 650 COMET 647

HYOSUNG GT 250 COMET 249

SUZUKI AN400 385

SUZUKI GSX 400 E 399

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

YAMAHA 4CX 82

APRILIA RS125 124

SUZUKI AN250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI RF 900 R 937

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

APRILIA RS 125 124

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

YAMAHA XVS1100A 1.063

HONDA CBR1000RR 998

SUZUKI AN400 385

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBF250 249

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 600I 600

SUZUKI GS500F 487

BENELLI 354 T 344

HONDA ST1100 PAN EUROPEAN 1.084

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 125 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXS 1340 1.338

YAMAHA SR 250 CHOPPER 239

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

KYMCO GRAND DINK 125 125

HONDA ST1300 1.261

HONDA CBF250 249

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

SUZUKI AN400 385

HONDA XRV 750 742

S.M. MV AGUSTA 749

YAMAHA RD 75 CL 72

KAWASAKI GPX 600 R 592

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 74

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

YAMAHA YP180E 176

K.T.M. DUKE II 625

HONDA CBR1000RR 998

SUZUKI AN250 249

HONDA SCV100 102

SUZUKI AN650 638

SUZUKI UH125 125

HYOSUNG GT 250 COMET 249

HONDA CBF600S 599

SUZUKI GSX-R1000 988

SUZUKI AN250W Y98 249

K.T.M. 250 EXC 249

YAMAHA WR400 399

SUZUKI GSX 750 R 749

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

HONDA CBF600S 599

KYMCO GRAND DINK 150 151

KAWASAKI ZXR 750 748

HONDA GL 1500 GOLDWING 1.520

B.M.W. R 1150 GS ADVEN 1.130

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 E 123

YAMAHA YP400 395

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI ZX9 R 899

YAMAHA YP400 395

SUZUKI SV650S 645

SUZUKI GSF600 600

GAS-GAS CONTACT JTR 250 2.375

VESPA PK 125 XL 124

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 125 124

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

SUZUKI AN250 249

PIAGGIO TYPHHON 125 124

HONDA XRV750 742

HONDA CBR 600 F 598

PEUGEOT SV-125 124

HONDA CBF600S 599

SUZUKI GZ250 249

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 955

HONDA CBR600F 599

YAMAHA XJR1300 1.251
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MODELO CC

SUZUKI DR125SEX 125

APRILIA ARRECIFE 200 198

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI DR Z400E 398

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 124

CAGIVA NAVIGATOR 1000 996

YAMAHA YP180E 176

SUZUKI UC125X 125

SUZUKI ADDRESS 99

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

SUZUKI VL800 805

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSF600 600

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI LIDO 73

KAWASAKI VN-750 TWIN 749

YAMAHA YN100 101

KAWASAKI ZZR 600 599

YAMAHA 4NB XC 125 T 125

HONDA XR125L 124

SUZUKI GZ125 125

YAMAHA XT660R 660

YAMAHA XP500 499

HONDA VFR800 782

SUZUKI AH100 ADDRESS 99

SUZUKI UH125 125

KAWASAKI ZZ R600 599

VESPA 125 L 121

CAGIVA EXTRA RAPTOR 1000 996

KYMCO YUP 250 249

YAMAHA FZ6-S 600

SUZUKI UH125 125

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

KAWASAKI GP2-500 498

HONDA CBR600F 599

KAWASAKI ZXR 750 748

VESPA 200 DNN 197

KAWASAKI ZXR750 749

KYMCO BET#WIN 125 125

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 636

YAMAHA FZ6 S 600

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI AN400 385

HONDA CBF600S 599

SUZUKI GZ50Y 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBR 600 F 598

SUZUKI UH150 152

HONDA CBR600RR 599

APRILIA PEGASO 650 IE 652

DAELIM HISTORY 125

CAGIVA NAVIGATOR 1000 996

SUZUKI DL650 645

SUZUKI UH150 152

YAMAHA XV250 249

SUZUKI GSX 750 F 748

PIAGGIO ZIP 125 4T 124

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI GS500 EM 486

VESPA V 125 FL 121

YAMAHA XT 600 TENERE 595

PEUGEOT SX 790

B.M.W. R 1200 GS 1.170

HONDA CBR1000RR 998

SUZUKI GZ250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GZ250 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI AN400 385

YAMAHA YP 250 A 250

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI GS500 EN 486

SUZUKI DL650 645

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 250 244

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUT 124

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 250 244

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

B.M.W. R 1200 GS 1.170

SUZUKI AN250 249

SUZUKI AN250 249

B.M.W. K 1200LT 1.171
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MODELO CC

YAMAHA XJ600S 599

YAMAHA SR250 239

KAWASAKI EN 500 498

YAMAHA SR 250 239

PIAGGIO VESPA GT 200L 198

YAMAHA YZF R1 998

KAWASAKI ZXR 750 749

SUZUKI GSF600 600

SUZUKI AN 400 385

SUZUKI AN250 249

SUZUKI AN 250 249

SUZUKI DR Z400S 398

SUZUKI TU 250 X 249

SUZUKI GS500 487

SUZUKI AN400 385

B.M.W. F 650 S 652

B.M.W. R1200 CL 1.170

BETA ENDURO 349

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI GZ250 249

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

PIAGGIO X9 500 EVOLUT 459

PIAGGIO VESPA GT 200L 198

HONDA CBR1000RR 998

YAMAHA SR250IE 239

SUZUKI UC150Y 152

SUZUKI UH150 152

HONDA ST1300 1.261

DUCATI MTS 1000 992

DUCATI M 620 DARK DD 618

SUZUKI GSF600 600

SUZUKI GSF600 600

PIAGGIO X9 200 198

SUZUKI GZ250 249

SUZUKI DL650 645

APRILIA QUASAR 180 169

KAWASAKI KZ 750 E 738

YAMAHA YP400 395

GAS-GAS TXT 250 PRO 247

YAMAHA SR 250 239

HYOSUNG GV 250 249

CAGIVA MITO 125 124

PIAGGIO X9 500 EVOLUT 459

PIAGGIO SKIPPER 125 4T 124

SUZUKI AN250 249

KAWASAKI KLE 500 498

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 ST 151

SUZUKI AN650A 638

DUCATI M 620 DARK D.D 618

SUZUKI DL650 645

YAMAHA XV 535 535

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

HONDA NSR 125 F 124

SUZUKI GS 500 E 485

HONDA FES150 153

HUSQVARNA WR 250 249

PIAGGIO X8 200 198

PIAGGIO VESPACAR TM 218

PIAGGIO VESPACAR TM 218

PIAGGIO VESPACAR TM 218

PIAGGIO VESPACAR TM 218

PIAGGIO VESPACAR TM 218

PIAGGIO VESPACAR TM 218

HONDA CBR125R 125

YAMAHA Y2F-R1 998

BOMBARDIER TRAXTER MAX 498

YAMAHA 4BR,XJ6 600 S 598

GAS-GAS TXT250 PRO 2.477

PIAGGIO X8 200 198

APRILIA ARRECIFE 200 198

YAMAHA YP125 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA XVS1100A 1.063

HUSQVARNA WR250 2.490

HONDA VFR 750 F 748

HONDA NT650V 647

SUZUKI LS650PW 33J 652

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 XL 1.212

B.M.W. R 1200 GS 1.170

YAMAHA XVS650A 649
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MODELO CC

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI AN400 385

DAELIM ROADWIN 124

HONDA CB500 499

HONDA XR600R 591

SUZUKI UH150 152

HONDA NT650V 647

YAMAHA YP400 395

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 151

YAMAHA FZR600 599

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI GS500F 487

SUZUKI UH125 125

B.M.W. R 69 S 594

SUZUKI SV650S 645

SUZUKI GSX-R1000 988

PIAGGIO VESPA 150 E CAT 151

SUZUKI SV 650 645

SUZUKI DL 1000 996

YAMAHA XVS1100A 1.063

YAMAHA TDM 900 897

DUCATI 999 S MONO 998

SUZUKI GS-500-EUK 487

HONDA NH 90 JUPY 89

SUZUKI GSX-R1000 988

YAMAHA XJ 600 598

HONDA NX650 DOMINATOR 644

SUZUKI UH125 125

HISPANIA RYZ125 1.237

SUZUKI AN400 385

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 955

KAWASAKI GPX 600 R 592

KAWASAKI ZZ-R 600 599

HARLEY DAVIDSON HERITAGE SOFTAIL 1.319

SUZUKI SV650 645

KYMCO YUP 250 249

PIAGGIO X8 200 198

HONDA CB600 600

VESPA IRIS 200 197

KAWASAKI EN 500 498

KAWASAKI 500 498

B.M.W. R60 7 599

MONTESA COTA 247 247

B.M.W. R60-6 599

SUZUKI RF900R 937

SUZUKI GZ250 249

HONDA CBR 400 RR 399

VESPA CL-150 C.C. 145

YAMAHA YQ125 124

SUZUKI GS 450 E 448

SUZUKI AN150 152

YAMAHA 4BR XJ600S 598

SUZUKI GSX750FY 750

SUZUKI GS500 487

HONDA CBR,600,F 598

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI GSX 750 748

PEUGEOT ELYSEO 125 124

YAMAHA 4 BR XJ600S 598

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

PIAGGIO LIBERTI 150 4T 150

HONDA FES125 125

SUZUKI AN650A 638

HONDA SC 24 998

SUZUKI GN 250 249

YAMAHA 4BR 74

GAS-GAS CONTACT TX 250 237

HONDA CBR600F 599

YAMAHA 2GH FZR 1000 989

SUZUKI AN400Y 385

SUZUKI AN400 385

SUZUKI UH150 152

HUSQVARNA WR 250 249

DUCATI M 620 DARK DD 618

HONDA VFR 50F 748

HONDA XR600R 591

APRILIA PEGASO 651

YAMAHA TT 600 R 596

YAMAHA FZS600 600

HONDA CB 450 N 447

SUZUKI CE12A AH100 ADDRESS 99

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

SUZUKI SV650S 645

GAS-GAS CONTACT JTR 250 237
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MODELO CC

YAMAHA YP400 395

B.M.W. F 650 GS 652

KAWASAKI ZX 600 C 592

HONDA PANTHEON 150 150

YAMAHA YZF R6 600

SUZUKI SV650S 645

SUZUKI DR 650 R 640

SANGLAS 400 F 422

VESPA 125 CC 75

SUZUKI UH125 125

HUSQVARNA 250 BASE 250

HONDA VFR 750 748

SUZUKI XF650 X 644

HONDA NSR125R 124

VESPA 200 198

VESPA 150 CC 149

DAELIM TRS,125,FELLOW,NS 124

YAMAHA TT 350 346

PIAGGIO X9 250 EVOLUT 244

KAWASAKI KLR 650 651

YAMAHA FZR 600 599

SUZUKI GSF600Y 600

YAMAHA 2YL 535

APRILIA RS125 124

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

PIAGGIO X9 250 249

HONDA CBR600F 599

YAMAHA YP400 395

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 151

SUZUKI AN400 385

DAELIM TRS 125 124

YAMAHA XJR 1300 1.251

CAGIVA MITO 125 EV 124

YAMAHA FJ 1200 1.188

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

B.M.W. R-1150 R ROCKST 1.130

APRILIA RS125 125

YAMAHA FZS600 600

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

SUZUKI GS 500 EN 486

SUZUKI GS500 487

SUZUKI GSF600 600

HONDA CBR900RR 954

B.M.W. F-650 GS 652

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA CBR 600RR 599

HONDA CB 600 S 600

APRILIA PEGASO 650 651

VESPA IRIS 200 197

KAWASAKI ZZR 600 599

YAMAHA XS 400 MOTO 399

YAMAHA FZR 600 599

SIAMOTO TOP RACING 955

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

YAMAHA XJ 650 MOTOCIC 250

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHTCUI 1.449

B.M.W. 250 232

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

HONDA VT750C 745

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

KYMCO YUP 250 249

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI R-750 749

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

SUZUKI AN400 385

SUZUKI DR 750 S 727

HONDA VFR800 782

B.M.W. R 850R 848

SUZUKI GZ250 249

YAMAHA XT660R 660

YAMAHA SR 250 239

SUZUKI GSX 600 F 599

B.M.W. R1150 1.130

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

HONDA CBR600RR 599

B.M.W. F-650 GS 652

SUZUKI GS500E 487

K.T.M. DUKE II 625

YAMAHA YZF-R1 998

SUZUKI GSF600 800

SUZUKI UH150 152

HONDA CBR600F 599

YAMAHA XC125 125

YAMAHA RD 350 LC 347
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MODELO CC

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 125 124

BUELL WHITE LIGHTNING 1.199

YAMAHA SR 250 239

GAS-GAS PAMPERA 250 238

B.M.W. K-100LT 987

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

SUZUKI AN250 249

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

SUZUKI GS500 487

VESPA 200 198

YAMAHA FZS 600 599

SUZUKI UH 150 152

HONDA FES150 153

B.M.W. F 75 740

HONDA CBR600F 599

YAMAHA 250 CHOPPER 239

SUZUKI VL1500 1.462

HONDA VFR 750 F 748

SUZUKI AN 250 X 249

SUZUKI AN400 385

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA YQ100 101

APRILIA PEGASO 650 651

VESPA IRIS 200 198

B.M.W. K 1200 LT 1.171

B.M.W. K 75 740

YAMAHA SR 250 239

YAMAHA XJ-650 653

PEUGEOT ELYSEO 125 124

PIAGGIO RUNNER 180 176

MONTESA COTA 350 349

HONDA GOLDWING 1.181

SUZUKI UH150 152

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 600I 600

YAMAHA YP180E 176

SUZUKI GN250 249

YAMAHA WR450F 449

YAMAHA VP300 264

VESPA IRIS 200 197

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH 53C 883

YAMAHA YZF R1 998

B.M.W. R-850-R 848

HONDA CB500 499

YAMAHA SR 250 239

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

SUZUKI SV650S 645

APRILIA RS125 124

SUZUKI GSX600FN 599

HONDA SILVER WING 582

DAELIM TRS125,FELLOW,NS 124

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

SUZUKI GSX 750 F 748

YAMAHA XT350 346

SUZUKI GZ250X Y98 249

YAMAHA 2YL XV535 535

SUZUKI MVBM 805

YAMAHA XV 535 535

K.T.M. 250 EXC 249

HONDA CBR600F 599

YAMAHA YZF600R 599

APRILIA AFI 125 124

SUZUKI UH150 152

GAS-GAS 250 L 237

M.V. T 18 148

HONDA CBR600 F 599

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI GSF600 600

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

APRILIA ARRECIFE 200 198

HONDA VFR800 782

B.M.W. R 100 7 979

YAMAHA SR 125 124

HONDA NH 90 YUPI 89

SUZUKI XF650 Y 644

DUCATI M 620 DARK DD 618

SUZUKI UH150 152

HONDA XR 250 R 249

YAMAHA 4 JH FZR600R 599

HONDA CBX 750 F 747

M.V. 150 124

PEUGEOT ELYSEO 125 124

SUZUKI VL800 805

YAMAHA YZR R1 998

VESPA 125 121
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MODELO CC

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

HONDA ST1100 1.084

VESPA SA 100

SUZUKI GSX 750 ES 747

XIBRA 125 UTILITY 125

B.M.W. F 650 652

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

SUZUKI GSF600 600

YAMAHA FZS600 600

SUZUKI GS 500 F 487

VESPA 200 C.C. 197

YAMAHA FZR 600 599

DAELIM VS 125 F 124

YAMAHA WR250F 249

HONDA CBR 600 F 598

GAS-GAS TXT 125 1.248

VESPA 75 FL 746

HONDA V6750C 745

KAWASAKI EN 500 498

HONDA VFR800FI 782

SUZUKI DR Z400S 398

DUCATI MONSTER 620 618

B.M.W. R1150R 1.130

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

GAS-GAS CONTACT TX 250 247

YAMAHA FZS600 600

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI SV650S 645

VESPA IRIS 200 197

MONTESA ENDURO 360 H7 349

SUZUKI AH100 ADDRESS 99

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

HONDA XRV750 742

PIAGGIO X8 125 124

GAS-GAS XT 250 PRO 247

B.M.W. F 650 652

SUZUKI GS500F 487

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

APRILIA ARRECIFE 200 1.980

SUZUKI GS 500 EP 486

MONTESA ENDURO 250 250

SUZUKI GS500 487

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

KAWASAKI LKX-250 249

SUZUKI GSX R10000 988

SUZUKI UH 125 125

HONDA CBR600F 598

SUZUKI UH150 152

HUSQVARNA WR 125 124

KAWASAKI ZXR750 748

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 955

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH-53C 883

SUZUKI GS 500 487

KAWASAKI ZZ R 600 599

SUZUKI GSX 400 EG 399

SUZUKI GS 500EN 486

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUTIO 124

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA 150 145

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 200E 197

KAWASAKI VN800 CLASSIC 805

SUZUKI GSX750FY 750

PIAGGIO X9 125 124

DAELIM TRS125,FELLOW,NS125 124

SUZUKI AN250 249

VESPA 125 CC 121

VESPA PK 124 XL 121

KAWASAKI EN 500 498

YAMAHA 4BR XJ 600 S 598

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 125 124

YAMAHA XV535 535

VESPA 200 DNN 197

SUZUKI UH150 EU1 152

SUZUKI RF600R 600

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

SUZUKI UC125X 125

YAMAHA SR250SP 239

YAMAHA YP125 124

B.M.W. K 1200 RS 1.171

PEUGEOT 5V 92 79

K.T.M. DUKE II 625

B.M.W. K 100 LT 987
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SUZUKI DR800SN 779

KAWASAKI ZZ-R 600 599

PIAGGIO SKIPPER 125 4T 124

YAMAHA BT1100 1.063

HONDA VFR750F 748

KAWASAKI EN 500 498

HONDA CRE250 249

MBK YP125 124

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

SUZUKI GSX550ES 572

SUZUKI GSX R 750 746

HONDA XBR 500 498

SUZUKI GN 77A 599

YAMAHA YZF R6 600

HONDA ST 1100 PAN EUROPEAN 1.084

SUZUKI UH125 125

HYOSUNG GT250 249

HONDA PC37 599

VESPA DESCONOCIDO 159

SUZUKI GS500E 486

SUZUKI AN400R 385

SUZUKI GZ250 249

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

HONDA CBR1100XX 1.137

SUZUKI VS800GLP 805

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GZ250Y 249

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

SUZUKI GSX R1000 988

KAWASAKI ZZR 600 599

SUZUKI UH150 152

VESPA PK 75 ELESTART 74

KAWASAKI ZEPHYR 1100 1.062

SUZUKI AN250 249

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

YAMAHA WR250F 249

YAMAHA XP500 499

SUZUKI GS500 EN 486

SUZUKI UH125 125

VESPA IRIS 200 197

SUZUKI DR 750 S 727

PIAGGIO X9 250 249

KAWASAKI ZZR 1100 1.052

KAWASAKI GPZ 600 R 592

YAMAHA YP250A 250

HONDA FES150 153

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA XN 125 124

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

YAMAHA SR 250 CHOPPER 239

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

SUZUKI AH 100 ADDRESS 99

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH 53C 883

B.M.W. F650 652

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

SUZUKI AN650 638

YAMAHA SR 250 239

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

K.T.M. 250 ENDURO 249

GUZZI V-65 LARIO 643

KTM 2T.EGS 297

PIAGGIO RUNNER 180 176

AEON NEW RS180 169

PIAGGIO SKIPPER 150 150

SUZUKI GZ250 249

YAMAHA SR 250 239

YAMAHA XV 1100 1.063

HONDA SJ100 101

SUZUKI GSX-R750X 749

DAELIM TRS 125 FELLOW NS 124

PIAGGIO ZIP 125 124

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

VESPA 125 FL 121

HONDA XR650R 649

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

HONDA CBR 600 F 598

PIAGGIO X9 250 249

APRILIA LEONARDO 125 124

SUZUKI UH150 152

VESPA 200 IRIS 197

YAMAHA DT 125 R 125
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BULTACO FRONTERA MK 11 370 363

YAMAHA YZF600R 599

HONDA CBR600RR 599

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

TRIUMPH TIGER 885

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

SUZUKI SV1000 996

HONDA CBR600F 599

HONDA XL1000V 996

DAELIM VT EVOLUTION 124

VESPA 200 CC 197

HYOSUNG GV 250 249

HONDA XL1000V 996

HONDA CBR600F 598

SUZUKI TU 250X W 249

KAWASAKI ZX 1000 997

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 599

YAMAHA FZS600 599

SUZUKI RV 125 125

GILERA DNA 180 4T 182

CAGIVA 125 BLUES 125

ALFER VR-250 277

YAMAHA XP500 499

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

SUZUKI SV650SX 645

VESPA IRIS 200 197

HONDA CBR900R 919

GAS-GAS TRIAL 250 237

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

SUZUKI SV650SY 645

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHTCUI ULTRA CL 1.449

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

SUZUKI UH150 152

VESPA 125 75

OSSA 250 EXPLORER 246

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

HONDA SJ100 101

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

DAELIM TRS 125 FELLOW 124

B.M.W. R 1150 R 1.130

SUZUKI AN650 638

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

VESPA TX 200 197

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 150 150

APRILIA RSV 1000 997

YAMAHA FJ 1100 1.097

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH 883 883

D.K.W. W 2000 294

YAMAHA WR450F 449

SUZUKI AN400 385

YAMAHA FZS1000 998

SUZUKI AN250W Y4M 249

YAMAHA FZS600 600

YAMAHA XT 600 595

HONDA XR250R 249

SUZUKI GZ250 249

SUZUKI RGV250 249

SUZUKI TU250XW 20H 249

SUZUKI GSX-R600X L9 600

HONDA NX650 644

SUZUKI VL1500 1.462

GILERA 600 NORWEST 558

SUZUKI AN400X 385

DUCATI 750 S IE 748

YAMAHA SR 250 SP 239

B.M.W. F 650 GS 652

SANGLAS 400 E 423

VESPA 150 S 145

SUZUKI GSX 750 F 748

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI DR Z250 249

DAELIM HISTORY 125

SUZUKI GSX600F 599

DUCATI MONSTER 620 618

SUZUKI GSF600 600

YAMAHA YP125D 124

HONDA CB600S 600

GUZZI 850 LE MANS III 849

YAMAHA XJ600S 599

SUZUKI UH125 125
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SUZUKI GS500 487

SUZUKI AN650 638

SUZUKI GSX 600 F 599

SUZUKI VZ800 805

SUZUKI GS500 487

SUZUKI GSF600 600

DUCATI 749 BIPOSTO 748

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

YAMAHA 3 XW FJ 1.188

KTM 640 LC4 625

SANGLAS 400 423

SUZUKI GSX 600 F 599

SUZUKI DR Z 400 E 398

YAMAHA YZFR1 998

YAMAHA FZS600 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA VT750C 745

HONDA NX650 644

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 200 E 197

SUZUKI BP 125

SUZUKI VL1500 X PLATA-N 1.462

YAMAHA V MAX 1200 1.198

TRIUMPH TIGER 649

YAMAHA 3YG TZR80 72

KAWASAKI GPZ 500 S 498

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX 6R 636

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI DR Z400S 398

VESPA IRIS 200 197

KYMCO VIVIO 125 124

HONDA CBR 600F 599

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI GSX 750 R 749

SUZUKI LIDO 73

SANGLAS 400 403

HONDA PANTHEON 125 125

B.M.W. R-850-R 848

VESPA PK 125 ELESTART 121

SUZUKI UH150 152

DUCATI MONSTER 620 618

SUZUKI AN400 385

SUZUKI VZ800 805

SUZUKI AH 100 ADDRESS 99

VESPA 200 197

SUZUKI GS 500 EL 486

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

SANGLAS 400 423

SUZUKI GSX-R600X 600

BULTACO CAMPERA 174

SUZUKI GSF 400 N 398

VESPA PK 75 SELESTART 74

SUZUKI DR800S 779

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 151

SUZUKI GS 500 EW 1LF 486

B.M.W. K1100LT 1.093

VESPA PX 125 T5 123

YAMAHA FZS 600 599

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 151

YAMAHA XV-535 535

SUZUKI GZ250 249

PIAGGIO RUNNER 180 176

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

SUZUKI GN 250 249

HONDA CBR900RR 893

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

DAELIM TRS125,FELLOW,NS 124

YAMAHA 3GM FZR 1000 1.002

HONDA NSR125R 124

VESPA PX 125 T5 123

GUZZI LEMANS 850 LL 844

SUZUKI GS500 EP 486

PUCH COBRA 71

SUZUKI AN400 385

YAMAHA XV535 535

VESPA TX 200 197

HONDA VF 500 FII 498

SUZUKI LS650P 652

YAMAHA XS 400 399

PIAGGIO X9 200 198

BETA ALP 4T 199

HONDA NTV 650 647

VESPA PK-75 74

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

YAMAHA YP180E 176
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MODELO CC

SUZUKI SV 650 S 645

YAMAHA FZS600 599

SUZUKI GZ250Y 249

VESPA 160 161

SUZUKI SV650 645

SUZUKI GS500 487

SUZUKI AN650 638

SUZUKI UH150 152

DAELIM VS EVOLUTION 124

VESPA IRIS 200 197

B.M.W. K 1100 LT 1.093

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH 53C 883

SUZUKI AN125 124

B.M.W. F 650 652

KAWASAKI ZZ-R 600 599

YAMAHA YZF-R1 998

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

APRILIA ARRECIFE 125 124

B.M.W. R 1150 R 1.130

HONDA ST1300 1.261

APRILIA PEGASO 650 IE 652

PIAGGIO VESPA GT 200L 198

VESPA PK 75 XL 740

KAWASAKI VNS00 CLASSI 805

YAMAHA 4HD YZF750R 749

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

RIEJU MRX-125 124

SUZUKI SV650S 645

SUZUKI UC125 125

KAWASAKI GPZ 900 R 908

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 151

KTM 2T-EXC 249

SUZUKI UH150 152

MONTESA COMANDO 175 174

KAWASAKI KLE 500 498

SUZUKI TU250XY 249

YAMAHA YP250D 250

SUZUKI DV650S 645

HONDA NT650V 647

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI UH150 152

HONDA XL1000V 996

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

B.M.W. K 75 S 740

KAWASAKI GPX 600 592

PIAGGIO ZIP 125 4T 124

SUZUKI UH150 152

HONDA NX 650 644

B.M.W. R 1150 GS 1.130

YAMAHA SR 250 239

HONDA VT750DC 745

HONDA CB500S 499

HONDA CBR 600 599

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 125 124

HONDA VT1100C 1.099

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

YAMAHA 2YL,XV535 535

YAMAHA YQ125 124

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

YAMAHA 4KM SJ900S 892

B.M.W. R 1200C 1.170

SUZUKI GSF600Y 600

B.M.W. K 75 S 740

APRILIA PEGASO 655 651

KAWASAKI ZEPHYR 750 738

LAMBRETTA SX 200 198

YAMAHA FZS600 599

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSF600 600

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

SUZUKI UH150 152

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 125 124

VESPA 200 197

YAMAHA YP150 152

PIAGGIO X9 250 249

HONDA CG 125 124

VESPA XL 125 PLURIMAT 121

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 200 198

YAMAHA YQ125 124

SUZUKI SV650S 645

SUZUKI AN400 385

HONDA VTR250 249
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MODELO CC

HONDA CB SEVEN FUFTY 747

HONDA XRV750 742

YAMAHA SR 250 239

YAMAHA BT1100 1.063

YAMAHA XP500 499

HONDA CBR900RR 954

DAELIM HISTORY 125

YAMAHA YP 125 124

APRILIA ETV 1000 998

SUZUKI UH150 152

PEUGEOT SV-125 124

HONDA CB500 499

YAMAHA FJ 1100 1.097

HONDA XRV750 AFRICA TWIN 742

YAMAHA FZR600 599

SUZUKI GSX 600 F 599

YAMAHA YP250 250

HYOSUNG GV-250 249

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

SUZUKI UH125 125

HONDA XR125L 124

YAMAHA FZR 1000 989

SUZUKI GSF600 S 600

SUZUKI GS 500 487

SUZUKI GSF600 600

PIAGGIO X9-200 198

DUCATI MTS 1000 992

YAMAHA FZS600 599

YAMAHA XJ 600S 598

HONDA SILVER WING 582

HONDA CB600 600

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

YAMAHA XTZ 750 749

APRILIA ARRECIFE 200 198

SUZUKI UH150 152

YAMAHA 399

YAMAHA XJ600N 599

HONDA VFR750F 748

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 80 74

HERLEY DAVIDSON FXD 1.338

SUZUKI AR/AR1511 249

B.M.W. R 1100 S 1.085

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI SV650 645

SUZUKI SV650S 645

SUZUKI DL1000 996

SUZUKI GSF600 600

BETA ALP 4 T 199

VESPA 125 CC 121

VESPA 125FL 121

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH 883 883

APRILIA ARRECIFE 459

SUZUKI AN400R 385

SUZUKI AN400 385

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 500 459

DUCATI MONSTER 620 618

SUZUKI GN250Y 249

HONDA NH90 YUPI 89

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 80 74

DAELIM SG125 F 125

B.M.W. F-650 652

VESPA 200 DNN 197

SUZUKI GSX R750 749

YAMAHA FZS600 599

SUZUKI GS 500E 486

VESPA 75 74

SUZUKI GS500E 486

YAMAHA FZR 1000 1.002

SUZUKI GS 500 EUK 487

SUZUKI AN650 638

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

SUZUKI GZ250 249

SUZUKI AN400 385

MBK OVETTO 100 101

SUZUKI AN650 638

SUZUKI GSX R1000 988

SUZUKI AN650 638

SUZUKI GSX600FN 599

SUZUKI UC150 X PLATA 152

SUZUKI GS500EX 486

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH 53C 883

PIAGGIO X9 125 EVOLUTIO 124

HYOSUNG GT 250 COMET 249

VESPA 125 121
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M.Z. ETZ 251 243

LAMBRETTA 123,08 CC 123

B.M.W. R 1100 GS 1.085

SUZUKI VL250 248

B.M.W. F 650 ST 652

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 125 4T 124

YAMAHA TW125 125

SUZUKI GS500 487

YAMAHA WR250F 249

SUZUKI SV 1000 S 996

SUZUKI SV 1000 S 996

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 200 198

HONDA CBR900RR 919

HONDA XRV 750 AFRICA TWIN 742

SUZUKI GSX 600 F 599

SUZUKI UH150 152

YAMAHA YQ125 124

HONDA NC 30 VFR 400 399

HONDA NH90 YUPI 89

TRIUMPH SPEED 955

YAMAHA XT600E 595

YAMAHA Y2F 998

HARLEY DAVIDSON FXR SUPER GLIDE 1.319

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLA T100 790

SUZUKI GS 500 EM 486

HONDA CRM 125 124

SUZUKI GSX750FN 748

HONDA CB500 499

SANGLAS 400 F 423

HONDA VFR 800 FI 782

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 500 459

PIAGGIO SKYPPER RST 125 124

SUZUKI GSX 750 FX 750

HONDA CBR900RR 929

HONDA JAZZ 249

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

APRILIA LEONARDO 250 ST 250

YAMAHA WR426F 426

B.M.W. R 65 650

HONDA MBX 75 74

VESPA TX 200 199

SUZUKI AN400 385

K.T.M. 200 EXC 193

HONDA PANTHEON 150 150

YAMAHA X S 400 399

VESPA SFERA 74

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI GR 77 A 748

HONDA  CBR600F 599

B.M.W. K 1200 LT 1.171

SUZUKI  AN650 638

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 151

VESPA TX 200 197

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

APRILIA SR 125 123

VESPA 150 145

VESPA 200 CC 197

ITALJET JUPITER 250 249

SUZUKI AN 250 249

SUZUKI GZ250 249

DUCATI 750 SS 748

SUZUKI GSX R 750 748

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

SUZUKI GSF 600 599

APRILIA PEGASO 650 IE 652

VESPA 200 DM 198

YAMAHA 4JH,FZR600R 599

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS TT 250 249

KAWASAKI ZX-10 998

SUZUKI GSX 750 748

SUZUKI GSX-R600X 600

YAMAHA SR250 239

YAMAHA RD 250 250

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

DAELIM TRS 125 125

DAELIM TRS 125 125

YAMAHA WR250F 249

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

B.M.W. F 650 652

KAWASAKI ZZ R1100 1.052

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 500 459

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 124
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SUZUKI VL250 248

HONDA CBR900RR 919

SUZUKI AN 125 124

YAMAHA XTZ-750 749

SUZUKI AN400 385

SUZUKI AN250 249

HARLEY DAVIDSON FAT BOY FLSTF 1.449

SUZUKI LIDO 73

SUZUKI AN400 385

HONDA VT 750 C 745

KAWASAKI EN500 498

HONDA XL 200 R 194

SUZUKI DL1000 996

YAMAHA 3 YG TZR80 72

DAELIM TRS 125 124

SUZUKI SV650SY 645

HONDA CBR600FS 599

KAWASAKI ZZ-R 600 599

MORINI 501 CS 507

HONDA XL1000V 996

K.T.M. 450 EXC 447

YAMAHA FZR600 599

TRIUMPH TT600 600

YAMAHA WR250F 249

SUZUKI GSX 750 F 748

HONDA XL650V 647

YAMAHA FZS600 599

SUZUKI AN400 385

UNILLI NACBOR AX-CX 100 96

DUCATI MONSTER 800 S 803

SUZUKI LS650P W 652

KTM 124

SUZUKI GZ250 249

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

SUZUKI AN650 638

DAELIM SG125 124

VESPA 75 CC 75

HONDA NX 650 644

SUZUKI GN 72 A 599

PIAGGIO RUNNER 180 176

SUZUKI GSX 550 ES 572

SUZUKI GSF600 600

SUZUKI AN400 385

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 250 249

HONDA CBR 600 598

SUZUKI BR1111 152

DAELIM NS 125 124

B.M.W. R 1150 R 1.130

DUCATI MONSTER 750 I E 748

YAMAHA XJ-650 653

HONDA CB 500 499

TRIUMPH TT600 600

SUZUKI GSF600Y 600

B.M.W. F 650 GD 652

APRILIA LEONARDO 125 124

VESPA IRIS 200 197

SUZUKI GSX750Y 750

SUZUKI AN400 385

SUZUKI UH 150 152

SUZUKI GN 72 A 599

SUZUKI GSX 400 E 399

B.M.W. K 75 740

VESPA VESPA 125 CC 121

VESPA 150 145

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

LAMBRETTA SX 200 198

VESPA TX 200 197

VESPA VESPA 200 CC 197

HONDA NX650 644

B.M.W. R1150 GS 1.130

B.M.W. R1150R 1.130

PIAGGIO SKIPPER 125 124

SUZUKI GS 500 EP 486

VESPA 125 145

VESPA N 124

HONDA CBR900RR 954

HONDA SILVER WING 582

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH1200 SPORTSTE 1.179

SUZUKI GSX 750 R 748

SUZUKI SV650S 645

SUZUKI GSF600 600

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 ST 151

MONTESA ENDURO 250 246

HONDA NSR 125 R 124

SUZUKI UC150 X PLATA 152
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SUZUKI AN400 385

VESPA 150 145

VESPA PX 125 T5 ELEST 123

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

PIAGGIO X9 500 459

SUZUKI GS 500 EP 486

SUZUKI GZ250 249

PIAGGIO X9 180 182

SUZUKI GZ250Y 249

SUZUKI UH125 125

SANGLAS 500 S2 V5 497

APRILIA PEGASO 650 IE 652

DAELIM TRS125 125

HONDA CB600 600

SUZUKI BR 800S 779

VESPA PK 75 74

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 124

YAMAHA FZS600 599

SUZUKI AN650 638

SUZUKI RG 125 C 123

SUZUKI UH150 152

HARLEY DAVIDSON XLH 883 883

PEUGEOT SV-125 124

APRILIA RS125 125

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

HONDA NSR 75 F 74

SUZUKI GK75A BANDIT 398

SUZUKI AN650 638

B.M.W. R-65 650

YAMAHA XT600E 595

APRILIA RS125 124

K.T.M. 125EXC 124

SUZUKI AH75 74

HARLEY DAVIDSON ELECTRA E ULTRA 1.449

SUZUKI AN 125 124

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 74

SUZUKI GSX 600 F 599

SUZUKI GSX 750 F 748

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

KYMCO GRAND DINK 150 151

B.M.W. K 100 987

CAGIVA FRECCIA 125 124

YAMAHA FZS600 599

DAELIM NS125 124

OSSA 250 DESERT L 76 244

B.M.W. F-650 652

B.M.W. F-650 GS 652

SUZUKI GS 500E 487

HONDA VT750C 745

YAMAHA YP150D 152

YAMAHA 4KM XJ900S 892

YAMAHA 3TB,XT600E 595

VESPA COSA 200 198

KAWASAKI ZZ-R600 599

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

YAMAHA YP150D 152

MONTESA ENDURO 360 L 350

SUZUKI GS500 487

SUZUKI AN650 638

VESPA PK 125 ELESTART 121

SUZUKI UC 150Y 152

HONDA CB 500 499

B.M.W. R 100 GS 980

HONDA NS-1 74

HONDA XR400R 397

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

YAMAHA FJR1300 1.298

HONDA XL1000V 996

HONDA NT650V 647

BULTACO MATADOR MK-350 347

DAELIM TRS 125 125

HONDA CBR 600 FS 599

APE TM P 703 217

SUZUKI TU 250X 249

APRILIA ARRECIFE 459

SUZUKI GSX750FP 748

VESPA 150 S 150

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

YAMAHA 4BA TZR80RR 74

DAELIM SG125 F 125

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 249

SUZUKI TL1000RW 163 996

B.M.W. K100 RT 987
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YAMAHA FZS600 599

SUZUKI GSF 600 600

B.M.W. R-850R 848

SUZUKI UH150 152

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

HONDA XL 1000 V 996

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

VESPA 125 121

YAMAHA XP 500 499

HONDA CBR 100 F 998

SUZUKI DR 750 S 727

VESPA VESPA TX 200 EL 224

VESPA SPRINT 150 145

KAWASAKI ZEPHYR 750 738

HONDA FORESIGHT 249

HARLEY DAVIDSON HERIT SOFTAIL CL 1.449

B.M.W. R 1150 GS ADVEN 1.130

B.M.W. K1100LT 1.093

SUZUKI RF 900 937

HONDA VF 500 FII 498

VESPA NV-125 CC 121

B.M.W. R 1150 R 1.130

VESPA 125 FL 121

PIAGGIO X9 125 124

TRIUMPH SPRINT ST 955

DUCATI MONSTER 600 583

HONDA ST 1100 PAN EUR 1.084

YAMAHA FZR600 599

SUZUKI UH150 152

VESPA PK 75S 74

YAMAHA XC125 125

HONDA VT750C 745

KAWASAKI GPZ 500 S 498

VESPA 150 145

HONDA XL650V 647

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 151

APRILIA LEONARDO 250 249

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

B.M.W. R 90 6 899

SUZUKI GSF600 600

MONTESA ENDURO 360 L 349

SUZUKI SV650S 645

SUZUKI GSX600F 600

SUZUKI GS500 E 487

DAELIM TRS125 125

VESPA IRIS 200 197

VESPA 150 CC 149

DAELIM SG 125 F 125

KAWASAKI ZZ R 600 599

YAMAHA XT 600 595

HONDA VFR750F 748

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

SUZUKI WVBC 398

SUZUKI TS 125 X 124

HONDA ST1100 (PAN EUROPEAN) 1.084

VESPA 150 145

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

MONTESA COMANDO 174

GAS-GAS PAMPERA 250 238

HONDA XL 200R 194

VESPA 125 121

HONDA CBR 900 R 893

SUZUKI XF650 X NEGRO 644

BIMOTA SB8R 996

YAMAHA YZF R1 998

HONDA CBR600F 599

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

PUCH 60 BRA 71

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

BULTACO 326 20 CC SHERPA T 350 326

BULTACO SERPA T 350 326

SUZUKI GS.500 E 486

RIEJU RST 80 747

HUSQVARNA 410TE 399

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

VESPA IRIS 200 197

SUZUKI VL250 248

VESPA 125 TX 126

SUZUKI DR Z400S 398

KAWASAKI CPZ 500 S 498

VESPA 200 CC 197

YAMAHA YP150 152

SUZUKI GSX R1000 988

B.M.W. K1100RS 1.093
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SUZUKI GSF600W 33J 599

VESPA VESPA 200 CC 197

HONDA CBR 600 598

SUZUKI DR650R 640

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI GSX 600 F 599

SANGLAS 400 423

YAMAHA FZS600 599

SUZUKI VL250 248

SUZUKI VL800 805

KYMCO VENOX 250 249

YAMAHA 4 BR 598

PIAGGIO X9-180 182

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

SUZUKI UH150 152

HONDA CB1100SF 1.137

HONDA NES150 153

SUZUKI GSX 1100 F 1.127

KAWASAKI GPX 750 748

SUZUKI UH150 152

SANGLAS 500 S 499

HARLEY DAVIDSON HERITAGE SPRING 1.388

PIAGGIO TYPHONN 125 124

SUZUKI GS500E 486

PUCH LIDO VARIO 173

VESPA SKIPPER 125 124

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

SUZUKI UH150 152

KAWASAKI ZZR 600 599

SUZUKI UH150 152

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI UH150 152

VESPA 200 197

HONDA CRM75R 74

HONDA NT650V 647

YAMAHA SG07 152

APRILIA CLIMBER 280 276

YAMAHA YZF R6 600

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 150 150

YAMAHA FJR1300 1.298

SUZUKI GSF600 600

SUZUKI GSF 600 S 600

SUZUKI UH150 152

VESPA PK 75 74

HONDA VISION 74

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

LAMBRETTA 150 SPECIAL 148

APRILIA LEONARDO 125 124

PIAGGIO BEVERLY 200 198

B.M.W. R 1200 C 1.170

SANGLAS S 400 427

DAELIM VT EVOLUTION 124

VESPA 200 CC 197

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

SUZUKI AN150W 0WP 152

SUZUKI AN250 249

DAELIM NS125 124

APRILIA ARRECIFE 459

VESPA IRIS 200 198

APRILIA SL 1000 997

MONTESA COTA 242 237

SUZUKI UH125 125

YAMAHA 4 BR XJ600 S 598

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

SUZUKI UH150 152

YAMAHA XV535 535

APRILIA PEGASO 650 I.E. 652

SUZUKI UH150 152

YAMAHA XT600E 595

M.V. 125 124

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

VESPA 125 CC 121

YAMAHA XJ600N 599

SUZUKI AN400 385

DAELIM NS125 124

HONDA ST1100 PAN EUROPEAN 1.084

B.M.W. F-650 652

APRILIA LEONARDO 125 124

YAMAHA YP125 124

KAWASAKI ZX 9 R NINJA 899

HONDA JAZZ 249

HONDA NS 1 74

PEUGEOT SC 80 L 79

YAMAHA SR250SP 239
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SUZUKI VL800 805

SUZUKI AN250 249

SUZUKI GZ250Y 249

PEUGEOT SV 90 79

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

KAWASAKI ZZ R1100 1.052

SUZUKI UH150 152

B.M.W. F 650 652

SUZUKI GS 500 EN 486

YAMAHA V MAX 1200 1.198

SUZUKI AN125 124

SUZUKI GZ250K2 249

DUCATI MONSTER 620 618

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

M.V. 125 124

SUZUKI GSX600F 599

TRUEBA TECHNO 248

B.M.W. R 1150 GS 1.130

B.M.W. R 100 GS 980

DUCATI 998S 998

APRILIA RED ROSE 125 124

YAMAHA FZR 10000 105

VESPA S M 124

HONDA CBR600F 599

B.M.W. F 650 GS 652

BULTACO METRALLA 250 GTS 244

YAMAHA YP150 152

DAELIM DELFINO 99

SUZUKI UH150 152

B.M.W. R 1100 RT 1.085

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

SUZUKI GSF600Y 600

KAWASAKI EN 500 498

DAELIM TRS 125 125

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

SUZUKI SV650S 645

YAMAHA 3UHXC150 149

B.M.W. R 1100 RT 1.085

SUZUKI GS500 487

YAMAHA XVS1100A 1.063

SUZUKI AN650 638

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTF FAF BOY 1.449

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLSTC HERITAGE S 1.449

HONDA NES 125 125

HONDA PANTHEON 125 125

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

HONDA VFR 750 748

HONDA MTX 75R 74

VESPA 75CC 74

VESPA 160 161

HONDA NX 125 124

YAMAHA FZS600 599

SUZUKI GSX-R600W L9 600

HONDA MTX 75 74

SUZUKI 6SF 600 600

HONDA NES 125 125

YAMAHA SR 250 239

HONDA SJ100 101

VESPA 75 74

VESPA 160 161

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

YAMAHA SR 250 239

SUZUKI CS 500 E 486

HONDA MTX 75 74

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

APRILIA RS125 124

APRILIA RS125 124

PIAGGIO X9 180 182

YAMAHA YP250A 250

SUZUKI AN400 385

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI GSF600 600

PIAGGIO X9-180 182

PIAGGIO SKIPPER 125 4T 124

B.M.W. R 1100 RT 1.085

YAMAHA YP125 124

HONDA CB 600 F 598

YAMAHA 3LS,XV250 248

KAWASAKI ZZ-R 600 599

SUZUKI GSX R1000 988

YAMAHA SR 250 239

M.V. DT 232

VESPA PK 125 S 121

YAMAHA YP150D 152
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DAELIM TRS 125 125

PIAGGIO X9 125 124

B.M.W. R 80G S 797

HONDA NSR 125R 124

HONDA NTV 650 647

PEUGEOT FIGHT 100 100

PIAGGIO X9-180 182

HONDA SES125 125

YAMAHA FZS600 599

B.M.W. R 1100 R 1.085

YAMAHA YZF600R 599

SUZUKI GS500 487

YAMAHA XJ 600 S 699

SUZUKI SV650S 645

YAMAHA FZR 1000 1.000

YAMAHA XV535 535

HONDA NT650V 647

HONDA CBR600F 599

HONDA ST1300 1.261

SUZUKI GZ250 249

YAMAHA 3 VD TDM 850 849

VESPA IRIS 200 197

CAGIVA MITO 125EV 124

VESPA 200 CC 197

SUZUKI VL800 805

SUZUKI VL250 248

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 740

VESPA 75 CC 75

DERBI VN800 CLASSIC 805

YAMAHA XC 150 149

YAMAHA XJ600N 599

SUZUKI UH150 152

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

SUZUKI UH125 125

B.M.W. F-650/0162A 652

VESPA IRIS 200 198

KAWASAKI ZEPHYR 750 738

MONTESA COTA-349 349

HONDA CBR600F 599

SUZUKI UH150 152

APRILIA PEGASO 650 651

MORINI KANGURO 350 344

OSSA 125 123

VESPA HEXAGON 150 150

SUZUKI GR 72A GSX 750 ES 747

VESPA CARECE 100

KYMCO DINK 125 LX 125

YAMAHA FZS600 599

K.T.M. 250 EXC 249

SUZUKI UG110Y 113

HONDA XL650V 647

PEUGEOT F 121 124

GILERA XR1 125 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON 883 SPORTSTER 869

YAMAHA XC125 125

SUZUKI AN400 385

DUCATI MONSTER 900SI.E 904

CAGIVA CANYON 500 497

DAELIM NS 125 124

SUZUKI AN400 385

SUZUKI DR600 SH 589

YAMAHA FZS600 599

YAMAHA SR 250 239

HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHS 1.319

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

GAS-GAS CONTACT TX 250 247

DUCATI 600 MONSTER 583

YAMAHA 21L SR 250 239

B.M.W. K 100RS 987

SUZUKI  AB 249

APRILIA ETV 1000 998

B.M.W. K 1 987

VESPA 150 145

YAMAHA YP125 124

HONDA CBR 600 598

YAMAHA YZF600R 599

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 80 74

B.M.W. R 1150 RT 1.130

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

YAMAHA SR 250 239

YAMAHA YZF R6 600

LAVERDA 500 499

VESPA 150 145

HONDA CBR 900 RR 929

HONDA XRV750 742
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YAMAHA XJ600N 599

HONDA NSR125R 124

OSSA 160 T L 160

GAS-GAS CONTACT TXT 321 338

YAMAHA XT 600 595

B.M.W. R 1150 RT 1.130

DAELIM SG125 F 124

APRILIA LEONARDO 250 249

SUZUKI AH50 49

HONDA VTX 1800 1.795

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 180 RST 176

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI UH150 152

DUCATI MONSTER 600 583

VESPA 160 161

SUZUKI XF650X 644

VESPA 200 200

TRUEBA TECHNO 248

DAELIM SG 125 124

DAELIM VS EVOLUTION 124

SUZUKI UC150X 152

SUZUKI  BR  BR/BR1111 152

HONDA VISION MET IN 74

HONDA  MC 26 234

YAMAHA YP125 124

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 74

HARLEY DAVIDSON SPORSTER XLH 883

VESPA SKIPPER 150 150

LUBE MAX 246

HONDA VFR750F 748

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

K.T.M. GS 125 124

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

SUZUKI AN400 385

YAMAHA XV125 124

HONDA ST100 1.084

SUZUKI VL800 805

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI AN250 249

VESPA 125 ELESTART 121

SUZUKI GSX-R1000 988

SUZUKI GZ250 249

SUZUKI UH150 152

SUZUKI GSX-R750 749

YAMAHA YP125 124

PEUGEOT SV 92 79

VESPA 200 197

YAMAHA XJ600 598

SUZUKI UC 150 X 152

SUZUKI GSX 600F 599

SUZUKI GZ250 249

SUZUKI GS 500 EN 486

DAELIM NS125 124

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

B.M.W. R 1150 GS 1.130

SUZUKI GS500 487

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

KYMCO DINK 125 LX 125

APRILIA LEONARDO 125 124

SUZUKI DL1000 996

GAS-GAS PAMPERA 250 238

SUZUKI GSX R600W 600

SUZUKI AH100 ADDRESS 99

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

HONDA CB500 499

SUZUKI AN250Y 249

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

B.M.W. R 1150 GS 1.130

HONDA NSR 75 74

GAS-GAS 125 ENDU CROSS 124

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 151

SUZUKI VL250 248

SUZUKI UH150 152

YAMAHA FZS600 599

PIAGGIO X9 500 459

SUZUKI GZ250 249

HONDA VFR750F 748

DAELIM TRS 125 124

SUZUKI UH150 152

YAMAHA YP250 250

YAMAHA YP250 250

TRIUMPH LEGEND TT 885

SUZUKI UH150 152

HONDA VFR750F 748
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SUZUKI GSX R600 599

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

HONDA VFR800 782

B.M.W. F 650 GS 652

SUZUKI VZ800Y 805

YAMAHA XT350 346

VESPA NV-125 CC 121

HONDA CBR900RR 954

YAMAHA XJ600N 599

YAMAHA FZS600 599

YAMAHA FZR-600 599

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

SUZUKI AN400 385

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 ST 151

SUZUKI UH125 125

SUZUKI GSF600 600

YAMAHA TRX850 849

KAWASAKI ZX10 997

KAWASAKI GPZ 500 S 498

YAMAHA 4BH GTS 1000 1.002

YAMAHA FJ 1100 1.097

YAMAHA XS 400 399

PEUGEOT SV-125 124

VESPA 150 145

SUZUKI UH150 152

YAMAHA 4BR 598

SUZUKI AN400X 385

SUZUKI GSX750F 748

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

K.T.M. 250 EXC 249

YAMAHA TDM900 897

VESPA 75-XL 74

B.M.W. K 75 740

KAWASAKI KLE 500 498

YAMAHA YZF R1 998

DUCATI MONSTER 600 5.830

SUZUKI AN 400 385

SUZUKI AN400 385

VESPA 200 DNN 198

B.M.W. K100 RT 987

B.M.W. R 1100 1.085

PEUGEOT SX 79

DAELIM NS125 124

B.M.W. F 650 GS 652

SUZUKI AN400 385

SUZUKI AN400 385

DUCATI 500 500

HONDA NX650 644

YAMAHA SR250SP 239

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

B.M.W. R 1150 GS 1.130

SUZUKI TU250XY 249

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

M.V. L 125

SUZUKI AN400 385

SUZUKI AN250 249

SUZUKI UC125 125

VESPA IRIS 200 198

B.M.W. R 100 RS 979

HONDA AFRICA TWIN 742

SUZUKI SV650Y 645

YAMAHA YP125 124

YAMAHA YN100 101

HONDA CB500 499

B.M.W. K 1200 LT 1.171

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

SUZUKI AN400X 385

SUZUKI AN250Y 249

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 250 249

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 151

YAMAHA YP150 152

B.M.W. K1100RS 1.093

DAELIM SG 125F 124

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 150 150

SUZUKI UC150 X PLATA 152

SUZUKI LS 650 PW 652

B.M.W. K 75 740

SUZUKI GSX 750 F 748

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 74

PEUGEOT ELYSEO 125 128

PIAGGIO SKIPPER 150 150

SUZUKI RF900RZ 937

VESPA 75 CC 74

YAMAHA XC125 125
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PEUGEOT SV-125 124

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 150 150

CAGIVA MITO 125 124

HONDA NH 90 YUPI 89

VESPA 125 FL 121

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

APRILIA LEONARDO 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

YAMAHA FZS600 599

HONDA NES 125 125

SUZUKI GZ250 249

YAMAHA YP150 152

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 250 249

YAMAHA FJR1300 1.298

VESPA IRIS 200 197

YAMAHA RD350LC 347

YAMAHA XT 350 346

B.M.W. K 75 S 740

YAMAHA 4FY XV750 748

VESPA 200DNN 197

B.M.W. K 1200 LT 1.171

PEUGEOT SV-125 124

YAMAHA YP125 124

HONDA SJ100 101

VESPA TX 200 EL 197

APRILIA LEONARDO 151

VESPA 150 CC 149

PEUGEOT ELYSEO 125 124

YAMAHA YN100 101

YAMAHA XT350 346

YAMAHA 4BR 598

VESPA IRIS 200 197

B.M.W. 1962 493

YAMAHA TZR 74

SUZUKI GM 51A 486

YAMAHA 4BR XJ600S 598

DAELIM NS 125 124

SUZUKI VL250 248

YAMAHA SR 250 239

YAMAHA TDR 125 125

TRIUMPH TRIDENT 900 885

KAWASAKI ZX 750 748

DAELIM VT125F 124

DAELIM DAY STAR 124

K.T.M. GS-300 297

SUZUKI VL800 805

HONDA CBR600 599

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON HERITAGE SOFTAIL 1.319

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

YAMAHA YZF1000R 1.002

SUZUKI GZ250 249

YAMAHA FZS600 599

PIAGGIO X9-180 182

SUZUKI GSX600F 600

SUZUKI GZ250DX Y98 249

HONDA CB600F 600

SUZUKI AN250W 249

SUZUKI VL1500 X PLATA 1.462

YAMAHA DT125R 125

HONDA NSR125R 124

YAMAHA YZF100OR 1.002

PEUGEOT G2A ELYSE 125 125

YAMAHA YZF1000R 1.002

GAS-GAS ENDU-CROSS 124

SUZUKI GSX R 750W 749

DAELIM VS 125 ADVANCE II 124

HONDA VT1100C3 1.099

HONDA NSR125R 124

SUZUKI GS500 487

VESPA 200 DNN 197

YAMAHA YZF600R 599

KYMCO DINK 150 LX 150

SUZUKI AN125X 124

DAELIM VS EVOLUTION 124

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

B.M.W. R-1100 GS 1.085

VESPA VESPA 124

HONDA NSR75FII 74

SUZUKI GZ250Y 249

YAMAHA 4NBXC125TR 125

YAMAHA XC125 125

SUZUKI GS500E 486
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B.M.W. R 1200 C 1.170

GUZZI V.50 490

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 88 883

VESPA 200 C C 197

YAMAHA XT 600 595

BMW K75 S 740

B.M.W. 650

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

HONDA CBR900RR 893

OSSA 350 350

LAMBRETTA 150

APRILLA AF1 124

YAMAHA FZR-600 599

GUZZI 1000 SP 1.000

BMW R.45 500

BMW R.45 450

MONTESA COTA 330 328

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

GUZZI V 50 III 490

VESPA 150 150

B.M.W. R 1150 RT 1.130

SANGLAS-400 400

B.M.W. R 90 S 899

VESPA XL 125 PLURIMAT 121

OSSA 250 250

DUCATI 350

VESPA 200

VESPA 200 DNN 197

CAGIVA ELEFANT 350 349

HONDA CS 125 125

YAMAHA XJ 650 650

VESPA 200 195

VESPA IRIS 200 197

YAMAHA XV 1100 1.063

SUZUKI TU250XX 249

SUZUKI 65XR600 Y 600

KAWASAKI KE 500 499

HONDA SCOOPY 75 74

VESPA 200 200

VESPA 125XL 121

MORINO EXPLOSIO 250

SUZUKI GN250 X ROJO 249

YAMAHA SR250SP 239

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 180 RST 176

YAMAHA 4BR XJ600N 598

HONDA NT650V 647

B.M.W. F-650 652

BMW R 80 65 798

VESPA 125

CAGIVA ROADSTER 124

TRIUMPH TROPHY 900 885

TRIUMPH TIGER 900 885

K.T.M. 520 EXC 510

K.T.M. 640LC4 625

SUZUKI GSX R1000 988

SUZUKI AN400 385

SUZUKI DR Z400S 398

GAS-GAS ENDUCROSS 250 249

YAMAHA XT600E 595

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

SUZUKI GN250 249

CAGIVA FRECCIA 125 124

VESPA PX 125 T5 123

DAELIM TRS125 FELLOW 124

APRILIA LEONARDO 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

YAMAHA YP125 124

YAMAHA FZR 600 599

SUZUKI AN 125 124

SUZUKI TU250XY 249

VESPA TX 200 197

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

PIAGGIO TYPHON 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 125 123

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA IRIS 200 197

SUZUKI GSX R 1100 1.052

YAMAHA SR250SP 239

SUZUKI 095500EY 486

VESPA 150 145

YAMAHA SR 250 239

YAMAHA XJ 600 S 598

HONDA 585 589

CAGIVA 5P 124

HONDA SH100 101



32 de 66

Ayuntamiento
de Gijón

03/02/2024 12:30:14

MODELO CC

B.M.W. R-100 RS 980

MONTESA COTA 242 237

APRILIA TUAREG 125 123

VESPA 200 C C 198

YAMAHA YZF R6 600

YAMAHA XV250 249

SUZUKI AN 250 249

B.M.W. K 100 RS 987

B.M.W. R 100 RS 979

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 125 4T 124

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

YAMAHA SR250 239

HONDA CBR600 F 598

YAMAHA YP150 152

SANGLAS 400 422

SUZUKI UG110Y 113

YAMAHA YP150 152

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

YAMAHA SR 250 239

SUZUKI GSX 750FY 750

SUZUKI GSF600 600

YAMAHA YQ150 152

HONDA CBR900RR 929

SUZUKI GZ 250 249

SUZUKI GSF600S 600

YAMAHA YFZ R6 600

HONDA CBR 600 F 598

MBK YP125 124

PIAGGIO SKYPPER RST 125 124

SUZUKI GZ250 249

VESPA 200 197

SUZUKI DR 650 RS 640

SUZUKI SV650SY 645

HONDA SJ100 101

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 250 GT 244

HONDA SJ100 101

YAMAHA XV250 249

MONTESA MB 125

DAELIM NS125 124

SUZUKI GZ250 249

APRILIA RS125 124

SUZUKI 65X600F 600

HONDA NSR 125 F 124

TRIUMPH TT600 600

YAMAHA 4TX 849

PIAGGIO RUNNER 125 124

SUZUKI GZ125W 125

GAS-GAS CONTCT TXT 250 247

SUZUKI GS500E 486

HONDA HS150 153

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

PEUGEOT SV-125 124

CAGIVA RIVER 500 497

DAELIM SG 125 124

SUZUKI AN125 W 124

VESPA IRIS 200 197

SUZUKI AN 125 124

DAELIM NS125 124

CAGIVA MITO 125 124

SUZUKI AH 100 99

SUZUKI GSX600FN 599

HARLEY DAVIDSON DYNA LOW RIDER 1.449

SUZUKI GSX R600 599

B.M.W. 1150 RT 1.130

YAMAHA 3LP,XV1100 1.063

SUZUKI AN400 385

SUZUKI GN76A 600

HARLEY DAVIDSON ELECT GLIDE ULTR 1.449

YAMAHA YZF-R6 600

SUZUKI GS500 487

SUZUKI AN 400 385

SUZUKI GSF1200 X GRANA 1.157

K.T.M. 250 EXC 249

SUZUKI GSX 750 F 748

VESPA 200 198

HONDA XL1000V 996

VESPA 125 FL 121

PEUGEOT F 121 124

SUZUKI UC125 125

B.M.W. R 1150 RT 1.130

B.M.W. F 650 652

SUZUKI GSX R 750 749

YAMAHA SR-250 239

MBK XC125 125
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SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

DAELIM SG 125 P 124

YAMAHA XJ 650 653

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

VESPA 125 CC 121

VESPA 200 198

VESPA PK 75 S 74

SUZUKI AN250 249

SUZUKI VL800 805

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

VESPA PK 75S 75

YAMAHA SR 250 239

VESPA TX 200 EL 197

KAWASAKI AX 600 592

B.M.W. K 75 RT 740

YAMAHA WR250F 249

MALAGUTI MADISON 250 250

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

PEUGEOT ELYSEO 125 124

YAMAHA 4BH GTS 1000 1.002

YAMAHA BW S100 101

DAELIM TRS125 124

B.M.W. K 1200 RS 1.171

SUZUKI GSF1200SX 1.157

SUZUKI GSF600SY 600

CAGIVA MITO-125 124

APRILIA RSV MILLE R 997

YAMAHA XT350 346

SUZUKI GZ250Y 249

B.M.W. K 75 740

B.M.W. R-60-5 599

SUZUKI GSX R 750 749

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 4T 124

DAELIM TRS 125 124

SUZUKI GN250 249

B.M.W. R-100 RS 980

VESPA SKIPPER 150 150

KAWASAKI GPZ 500 S 498

SUZUKI GS 500 E 487

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

JAWA 634 5 30 497

TRIUMPH TIGER 885

KAWASAKI GPX 600 R 592

B.M.W. K-100RS 987

SUZUKI GSX1300RX 1.299

DUCATI PASO 750 748

B.M.W. K 75 740

GAS-GAS CONTACT TXT 3 338

PIAGGIO SKIPPER 150 150

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 125 4 124

HONDA CBR 600 F 598

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

HONDA CBR600F 599

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

VESPA 200

YAMAHA XC125 125

SUZUKI AN250 249

PIAGGIO VESPACAR TM 218

YAMAHA FZS600 599

SUZUKI GZ250 249

SUZUKI AN250 249

PIAGGIO VESPACAR TM 218

PIAGGIO VESPACAR TM 218

PIAGGIO VESPACAR TM 218

PIAGGIO VESPACAR TM 218

PIAGGIO VESPACAR TM 218

PIAGGIO VESPACAR TM 218

PIAGGIO VESPACAR TM 218

PIAGGIO VESPACAR TM 218

PIAGGIO VESPACAR TM 218

KYMCO BETÑWIN 250 249

DAELIM TRS 125, FELLO 124

YAMAHA XT-350 346

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 124

HONDA VT125C 125

HONDA SJ100 101

HONDA NT650V 647

YAMAHA 4KM XJ900S 892

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 12 1.199

TRIUMPH LEGEND TT 885

YAMAHA SR 250 239

MONTESA PERMANYER 125

HONDA SJ 100 101

VESPA 160

SUZUKI GZ125 125
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VESPA TX 200 198

SUZUKI CSX 1100 1.074

SUZUKI GSX750F 750

DAELIM TRS125 FELLOW 124

VESPA PK 125 ELESTART 121

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 80 74

DUCATI 748 S 748

YAMAHA XV250 249

YAMAHA YF125 124

YAMAHA SR 250 239

B.M.W. K-75 740

SUZUKI DR650SE 644

YAMAHA XV 125 124

YAMAHA 4BA 74

SUZUKI GSX 750 ES 747

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

DAELIM TRS 125 124

SUZUKI XF650X 644

LAMBRETTA 125 75

KAWASAKI ZR 748

M.V. DT 232

PIAGGIO SKYPPER RST 1 124

SUZUKI GN250 249

B.M.W. R-50 493

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 200 197

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

HONDA XRV750 742

SANGLAS 500 497

B.M.W. K 75 740

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 151

GUZZI GUZZI HISPANIA 65

VESPA 125 ET4 124

SUZUKI VS600 GL 598

CAGIVA ALA ROSA 350 343

SUZUKI AN125X 124

SUZUKI GN250 249

YAMAHA L 80

HONDA VT600 C SHADOW 600

SUZUKI LS650 P 652

VESPA TX 200 197

YAMAHA YP125 124

DAELIM TRS125,FELLOW, 124

YAMAHA SR 250 239

VESPA 200 197

LAMBRETTA SX 200

HONDA CB500 499

SUZUKI VZ800 V 805

SUZUKI AH100 ADDRESS 99

KAWASAKI VN 800 CLASS 805

HONDA  SJ100 101

DAELIM TRS125 FELLOW 124

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 151

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

SUZUKI SV650S 645

HONDA CRM 125 R 124

SUZUKI VZ800Y 805

PEUGEOT ALYSEO 100 99

SUZUKI UC125 125

SUZUKI SV650S 645

YAMAHA XC125 125

YAMAHA XC125 125

M.V. 125 CC 124

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

SUZUKI UC150Y 152

SUZUKI DR125SEX 125

HONDA CBR 1000 F 998

PIAGGIO RUNNER 125 124

SUZUKI GSX R750 749

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 180 R 176

YAMAHA XV250 249

SUZUKI VL1500X 1.462

APRILIA PEGASO 650 651

B.M.W. K 75 740

BULTACO SENIOR 200 174

YAMAHA XV535 535

HUSQVARNA WR 250 249

SUZUKI VL250 Y 248

SUZUKI GSF600 600

DAELIM TRS 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

DAELIM TRS125 FELLOW 124

DAELIM TRS125 FELLOW 124

DAELIM TRS125 FELLOW 124

SUZUKI GS500E 486

SUZUKI SV650SY 645
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YAMAHA YZF600R 599

APRILIA LEONARDO 250 249

SUZUKI GSX1300RY 1.299

VESPA 200 CC 197

YAMAHA SR 250 239

PIAGGIO SKYPPER LXT 1 150

YAMAHA SR250SP 239

GAS-GAS PAMPERA 250 238

APRILIA LEONARDO 125 124

SUZUKI SV650SY 645

SUZUKI GS 500 EP 486

KAWASAKI ZX750H STING 748

APRILIA RS125 124

YAMAHA FZS600 599

B.M.W. R 1200 C 1.170

B.M.W. K 100 LT 957

OSSA 175 173

VESPA 160 161

APRILIA LEONARDO 250 249

SUZUKI SV650SY 645

SUZUKI SV650SY 645

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 180 176

M.V. AGUSTA 150

VESPA 150 145

YAMAHA YP250 250

YAMAHA 4XL 249

YAMAHA 4BA,TZR80 74

DAELIM TRS125 FELLON 124

VESPA TX 200 197

OSSA 160T2 160

HONDA NT650V 647

LAMBRETTA SX 200 200

BULTACO MERCURIO 155 147

B.M.W. R 100 R 980

YAMAHA XJ600N 599

SUZUKI AN125 124

B.M.W. R-100/RT 979

MONTESA COT 315 250

HONDA XRV750 742

B.M.W. K 75 SS 740

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

VESPA 124CC 124

DAELIM TRS125,FELLOW, 124

VESPA PX 125 123

APRILIA SR125 123

VESPA COSA 200 198

SANGLAS 400 Y 397

DUCATI ST2 944

SUZUKI AN250 249

GAS-GAS CONTACT TXT 3 338

SUZUKI AN250Y 249

DAELIM TRS125,FELLOW, 124

SUZUKI GS500E 486

GAS-GAS CONTACT TXT 338

SUZUKI GZ250 249

CAGIVA MITO 125 124

YAMAHA SR250SP 239

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 125 4 124

SUZUKI AN125X 124

DAELIM SG 125 124

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

YAMAHA YP125 124

M.V. 200 200

VESPA 150 CC 145

SUZUKI VS52A 805

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

YAMAHA 4KM.XJ900S 892

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 150 150

YAMAHA RJ02 599

BULTACO ALPINA 350 347

SUZUKI AN250X 249

B.M.W. K 75 RT 740

VESPA IRIS 200 197

B.M.W. 890 6 899

HONDA PANTHEON 150 150

KAWASAKI EN 500 498

SUZUKI GSX600F 599

VESPA N 124

SUZUKI AN250W Y4H 249

HONDA SJ100 101

YAMAHA FZS600 599

HONDA PANTHEON 125 125

HONDA MTX75R 74
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APRILIA LEONARDO 125 124

B.M.W. K 1200 LT 1.171

YAMAHA FZS 600 599

YAMAHA SR250 239

PEUGEOT FIGHT 100 100

YAMAHA XS 400 399

APRILIA SR 125 123

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 200E 197

DAELIM TRS 125 124

HONDA VF750C 748

SUZUKI AN250Y 249

B.M.W. R 1100 RT 1.085

SUZUKI GSX F 599

VESPA XL 125 PLURIMAT 121

YAMAHA 4BA TZRBORR 74

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

VESPA VESPA 124

CAGIVA PRIMA 75 74

TRIUMPH TROPHY 1200 1.180

B.M.W. K-1100-LT 1.093

YAMAHA 2YL XV535 535

KAWASAKI KZ 1100 B 1.089

ROA 125 122

SUZUKI GSX 750 F 748

SUZUKI GSX 600 F 599

SUZUKI GSF600Y 600

SUZUKI GSX R600 Y 600

HONDA CBR 900 RR 929

PIAGGIO RUNNER 180 176

TRIUMPH TIGER 885

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 151

SUZUKI AN250Y 249

DAELIM TRS 125 FELLOW 124

B.M.W. F 650 652

SUZUKI GSX 600FR 600

SUZUKI GS500EY 486

APRILIA SL1000 997

SUZUKI TU250 XX 249

SUZUKI GS500E 486

DAELIM TRS 125 124

B.M.W. F 650 652

HONDA NT650V 647

B.M.W. R-850-R 848

SUZUKI GSF600Y 600

YAMAHA YP250 250

YAMAHA XJ 900 S 892

SUZUKI UC125X 125

SUZUKI UC125X 125

YAMAHA BW S 100 101

DAELIM TRS 125 FELLOW 124

HONDA CBR600F 599

DAELIM TRS125,FELLOW, 124

DAELIM TRS125,FELLOW, 124

SUZUKI AN250 W 249

CAGIVA MITO 125 124

SUZUKI VL250 Y 248

SIN MARCA HARLEY DAVI 1.338

CAGIVA GRAN CANYON 90 904

HONDA CBR900RR 929

DAELIM VS125 124

B.M.W. K 75 740

M.V. 147

HONDA NSR75F 74

SUZUKI GM 51 A 486

SUZUKI GSXR600Y 600

SUZUKI GSX750Y 750

TRUEBA TECHNO 248

SUZUKI LS650P X NEGRO 652

HONDA NSR125R 124

SUZUKI SV650 645

PIAGGIO VESPA 125 124

YAMAHA YZF-R1 998

DAELIM TRS125,FELLOW, 124

SUZUKI AN400 X AZUL 385

CAGIVA SST 250 244

DUCATI 250 246

VESPA 125 121

HONDA CB600F 600

LAMBRETTA 150 SPECIAL 148

VESPA PK 125 S 121

MONTESA COTA 315 250

APRILIA LEORNARDO 125 124

KAWASAKI GPZ 1000 RX 997

YAMAHA 3 TB XT 600 E 595

YAMAHA XJ 650 653
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SUZUKI AN 125 124

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

HONDA NX650 DOMINATOR 644

SUZUKI GS X1100 F 1.127

SUZUKI GSX-R-750 746

PUCH SUZUKI LIDO VARI 73

PIAGGIO VESPA PX200 197

PEUGEOT CARECE 100

YAMAHA SR 250 239

YAMAHA SR 250 239

HONDA NX650 644

DAELIM NS 125 124

B.M.W. F-650 652

HONDA CBR-600 599

YAMAHA XV125 124

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 151

SUZUKI GS500E X ROJO 486

DAELIM TRS 125 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 200E 197

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 88 883

PIAGGIO SKYPPER RST 1 124

SUZUKI SV650 X 645

VESPA 200 DN 197

KAWASAKI RDX125 124

SUZUKI AN125W OWP 124

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

SUZUKI TU250XX 33J 249

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 125 R 124

VESPA TX 200 EL 197

HONDA CBR600F 599

SUZUKI AN125X 124

HONDA CBR1000F 998

SUZUKI GSF600 599

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 200 197

SUZUKI DR 750 S 727

YAMAHA TDM 850 849

B.M.W. K 75 740

HONDA NSR 125 F 125

BULTACO MERCURIO 124

B.M.W. R100 RS 980

GUZZI 400 GTS 397

YAMAHA XV 250 249

HONDA PANTHEON 150 150

SUZUKI DR350SEX L9W 349

B.M.W. K-100 RT 987

SUZUKI AN400X 385

SUZUKI AN250X 249

DAELIM TRS125,FELLOW, 124

TRUEBA ZERO 260

SUZUKI GZ250X 249

YAMAHA YP125 124

B.M.W. K-100 RS 987

YAMAHA 4K0 653

VESPA TX 200 198

B.M.W. F 650 652

YAMAHA SR 250 239

YAMAHA SR 250 239

SUZUKI GSX R600W 600

SUZUKI AN400X 385

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 151

B.M.W. K 100 RS 987

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

DAELIM TRS 125 124

YAMAHA YP 125 124

VESPA 125 123

B.M.W. R-100 R 980

VESPA 200 CC 198

SUZUKI 65X750 750

SUZUKI GSX750FX 750

B.M.W. R-850 R 848

B.M.W. F 650 652

YAMAHA TZR80 72

SUZUKI GSX 1100 F 1.127

CAGIVA MITO 125 EV 124

SUZUKI UC 125 125

YAMAHA YP250D 250

APRILIA RSV1000 997

BULTACO SHERPA T 350 326

YAMAHA XJ 650 653

B.M.W. F-650 652

DAELIM VTEVOLUTION 124

SUZUKI VZ800X 805

SUZUKI XF650 644

APRILIA LEONARDO 250 249

SUZUKI SV650 S 645
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SUZUKI VZ800X 805

APRILIA RS125 124

SUZUKI UCI 50 152

SUZUKI SV 650 S 645

SUZUKI UC 150 X 152

YAMAHA FZS600 599

DAELIM TRS125,FELLOW, 124

DAELIM TRS 125 124

VESPACAR APE BASCULAN 217

YAMAHA 4NB XC 125TR 125

DAELIM TRS125,FELLOW, 124

HONDA SJ100 101

B.M.W. F 650 652

YAMAHA YP125 124

CAGIVA MITO 125 EV 124

PIAGGIO VESPA PX 200 197

GAS-GAS ENDU-CROSS 249

HONDA GL 1200 1.182

DUNSTALL DGS 1000 993

DAELIM TRS 125 124

YAMAHA YP125 124

DAELIM TRS125,FELLOW, 124

PIAGGIO SKYPPER RST 1 124

SUZUKI UC125X 125

YAMAHA SR 250 239

YAMAHA YP 125 124

DAELIM VS 125 124

KAWASAKI KLE 500 498

KAWASAKI EN 500 498

SUZUKI GS 500E 486

HONDA VT125C 125

SUZUKI SV650SX 645

YAMAHA XJ600N 599

YAMAHA XT600E 596

SUZUKI GSX R600X 600

SUZUKI UC 150X 152

GAS-GAS 250 L 237

YAMAHA YP125 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON HERIT 1.388

SUZUKI AN250W Y4H 249

APRILIA LEONARDO 125 124

GILERA MXR 125 124

VESPA 200 DNN 197

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 125 124

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 150 150

B.M.W. R-1100 RT 1.085

GAS-GAS CONTACT TX 25 237

SUZUKI GSX R600 600

PEUGEOT FIGHT 100

SUZUKI GZ125W 33J 125

YAMAHA DT80 72

YAMAHA 4BR,XJ60S 598

VESPA 200 IRIS 197

SUZUKI XF650 644

SUZUKI LIDO 73

HONDA CBR 600 F 598

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

HONDA SHADOW 90 90

SUZUKI GSX 600F 599

VESPA IRIS 200 197

B.M.W. R-850-R 848

SUZUKI GSX-R600W K4 600

YAMAHA 3LSXV250 248

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

SUZUKI GSX-R600W L9 600

HONDA SJ100 101

HONDA NX 250 237

YAMAHA YZF R1 998

DUCATI 750 SS 748

YAMAHA 3TH SR250 239

RIEJU RST 80 74

MONTESA COTA 310-T 258

PIAGGIO SKIPPER 150 150

VESPA XL 125 PLURIMAT 121

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 151

B.M.W. R 1100 RT 1.085

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

KAWASAKI VN800 CLASSI 805

KAWASAKI EN-500-A 498

HONDA VT750C 745

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 151

VESPA IRIS 200 197
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SUZUKI LIDO 73

PIAGGIO SFERA 125 124

VESPA SFERA 74

YAMAHA FJ 1200 1.188

SUZUKI GSX 750 F 748

HONDA NSR75FII 74

SUZUKI GSX750 W 750

SUZUKI GS X 1100 F 1.127

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

VESPA PX 125 ELESTART 123

SUZUKI TU 250 X 249

B.M.W. F 650 652

HONDA CBR1000F 998

SUZUKI AN125 124

SUZUKI GSF-400 BANDIT 398

M.V. 125 TRJ 124

YAMAHA YPD250D 250

PEUGEOT SV-125 124

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 151

SUZUKI ANI150 W Y2D 152

HONDA CB 500 499

PIAGGIO SFERA 125 AT 124

HONDA CMX250C 234

YAMAHA 4BR,XJ600S 598

YAMAHA BW S 65

SUZUKI XF650 644

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 125 124

SUZUKI AN125 W 124

HONDA VTR1000F 990

SUZUKI TU 250XV 249

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

SUZUKI TU 250X V 249

SUZUKI AN125 124

VESPA 125 FL 121

YAMAHA XV-535 535

HONDA SJ100 101

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

VESPA 200 198

HONDA CMX250 234

DAELIM VS125 F 124

SANGLAS 400 423

YAMAHA SR 250 SP2 239

HARLEY DAVIDSON X-90 90

DUCATI INDIANA 650

VESPA IRIS 200 197

SUZUKI AN125W 124

VESPA 125 CC 121

SUZUKI AN250W Y4H 249

PIAGGIO TYPHDON 125 124

KYMCO ZINK 125 125

HONDA NSR125R 124

SUZUKI AN 125 X 124

HONDA PANTHEON 125 125

HONDA NH90 YUPI 89

HONDA SJ100 101

PIAGGIO SKYPPER LXT-1 150

YAMAHA SR-250 239

PEUGEOT SV-125 124

KAWASAKI GPX 600 R 592

YAMAHA XTZ750 749

B.M.W. R-100 979

PIAGGIO SKYPPER RST 1 124

YAMAHA 3LS XV250 248

DAELIM TRS125,FELLOW, 124

YAMAHA 4NB,XC125TR 125

YAMAHA 4NB,XC125T 125

YAMAHA XJ-650 653

SUZUKI GSF600W Y3H 599

SUZUKI AN250W Y4M 249

SUZUKI GZ250X 33J 249

SUZUKI LS650PW 652

HONDA CBR600F 599

DAELIM VT 125 124

HONDA CBR900RR 919

YAMAHA XJ600N 599

PIAGGIO SKYPPER 125 124

HONDA ST 1100 1.084

YAMAHA XV250 249

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

VESPA IRIS 200 198

HONDA VT750C 745

YAMAHA YP125 124

B.M.W. K 75 SS 740

KAWASAKI KZ 550 553

SANGLAS 400 422
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YAMAHA 4NB,XC125T 125

APRILIA RS125 124

HONDA SJ100 101

APRILIA LEONARDO 125 124

VESPA 200 CC. 197

KAWASAKI NINJA 900 908

HONDA NH90 YUPI 89

PIAGGIO SKYPPER RST-1 124

SUZUKI AN125 124

YAMAHA XV 250 249

DAELIM VS 125 124

PIAGGIO SKYPPER RST 1 124

HONDA CBR600 F 599

VESPA 200 197

YAMAHA XJ 600 S 598

VESPA IRIS 200 197

B.M.W. F 650 652

YAMAHA 3LS XV250 248

HONDA SJ 100 101

HONDA ST1100 (PAN EUR 1.084

SUZUKI GZ125W Y0W 125

B.M.W. K 100LT 987

PUCH COBRA M 82 72

SUZUKI GSX600FM 599

VESPA 200 IRIS 197

HONDA BALI 100 101

SUZUKI AN150W Y2D 152

DUCATI 160 156

HONDA SJ-100 101

HARLEY DAVIDSON FAT B 1.338

GUZZI V 50 MONZA 490

MONTESA 150

APRILIA RS125 124

B.M.W. K 100LT 957

VESPA DS 200 CC 197

VESPA 125 121

B.M.W. R-1100 GS 1.085

VESPA 125 FL 121

SANGLAS 300 295

VESPA 200 197

YAMAHA 3 LP 1.063

HONDA NSR75FII 74

VESPA 125

HONDA CB 750 747

VESPA 75 75

KAWASAKI GPX-750R 748

VESPA 121

YAMAHA XS 400 399

VESPA 200 200

SUZUKI GSX-R750W L 9 749

HONDA NS 125 F 124

BENELLI 250 2C 250

VESPA 200 CC 197

VESPA 200

HONDA NSR 125R 124

VESPA PRIMAVERA 75 75

KAWASAKI KLE 500

VES`A 75 74

VESPA 75 CC 74

SUZUKI RF 600F 600

VESPA PK 74

HONDA NTV 650 647

BMW K100LT 987

SUZUKI AH 74

VESPA 200 DNN 197

HONDA VISION 74

VESPA PK 75 74

VESPA PK 125 121

LAMBRETTA SX-200 198

VESPA 200 200

MORINI KANGURO 350 348

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 88 883

SUZUKI LIDO 73

GILERA SPORT 125

VESPA XL 121

YAMAHA 4 BR 598

HONDA NSR 75 FII 74

PEUGEOT 5V 92 79

VESPA 200 200

PUCH SUZUKI 73

HONDA XL-S 125

VESPA PK XL 125

HONDA CBR 600 600

CAGIVA 4B 74

YAMAHA 21L SR250 239
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YAMAHA 21L SR250 239

YAMAHA 21L SR250 239

YAMAHA 21L SR250 239

SUZUKI GSX 999

PEUGEOT SX 79

HONDA NSR 75 74

SUZUKI AN 125 124

SUZUKI GSX 599

VESPA PX T5 125

HONDA MBX 75 74

YAMAHA 4 BR 598

SUZUKI LIDO 74

VESPA 160 161

YAMAHA 21L SR250 239

SUZUKI GN 250 249

VESPA 200E-IRIS 197

DUCATI 200 TS 203

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 80 74

VESPA 150 150

M.V. T 18 148

LAMBRETTA 200 198

VESPA 160 200

MONTESA COMANDO 175 175

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

HONDA VISION MET IN 74

VESPA PK 75 75

HONDA 125 124

HONDA XL200R 194

VESPA IRIS 200 197

SUZUKI AH100 ADDRESS 99

SUZUKI 75 LIDO 73

YAMAHA 4BA 74

VESPA 125 148

YAMAHA WARRIOR 350 348

VESPA 150 C 150

VESPA 200

VESPA 200

SUZUKI LIDO VARIO 73

KAWASAKI ZP 750

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 151

VESPA PK 75 75

HONDA SA 74

VESPA COSA 198

KAWASAKI GPZ 500 498

HONDA YUPI 90

SUZUKI ADDRESS 100 99

HONDA VISION MET IN 74

YAMAHA 250 SR 239

LAMBRETTA 150 LI 148

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

LAMBRETTA 150 CC 150

SUZUKI GS500EW 19A 486

SUZUKI GS 600 599

SUZUKI GN 249

HONDA XL 200 100

PEUGEOT SV 125

VESPA 150

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

KAWASAKI ZZR600 599

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

SUZUKI 400 GSF 399

HONDA 125

DUCATI ROAD 250

SUZUKI AN 125 124

SANGLAS 400 E 423

LAMBRETTA SX200 198

OSSA 250

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

VESPA 200

KAWASAKI 500

VESPA 200 CC 197

VESPA 125 125

VESPA 125

VESPA 150

VESPA 150 124

HONDA 75 74

VESPA PK 75 74

MONTESA COTA 360

CAGIVA BLUES-125 124

VESPA 125 TL 125

HUSQVARNA WR 125 124

VESPA IRIS 200

VESPA IRIS 200 197

B.M.W. K 100 987

MONTESA CRONO 350
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VESPA 200 200

VESPA PX 125 125

VESPA SKIPPER 125 124

APRILIA AFI 125 124

YAMAHA CH 72

DUCATI 250

LAMBRETTA 220

LAMBRE.SX 200 200

VESPA 200

VESPA 200 197

YAMAHA XJ 600 S 598

DAELIM VS 125 F 124

HONDA XR 250R 249

HONDA NX 650 644

SUZUKI TU250X W 249

B.M.W. R100 RS 980

SUZUKI AN125W OWP 124

DAELIM VS 125 F 124

MOTOBI 250 QUATTRO 232

SUZUKI GSX 600 599

MOTOCICLETA 74

YAMAHA FZR 600 599

GUZZI 850 LE MANS III 849

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

B.M.W. F 650 ST 652

SUZUKI AN125 W 124

KAWASAKI ZX 400 399

B.M.W. K 100 LT 988

YAMAHA SR 250 239

VESPA IRIS 200 197

VESPA 198

VESPA 150 150

PIAGGIO SFERA 125 124

MONTESA CRONO 349

YAMAHA 3LS XV250 248

DUCATI 500 TWIN 500

HARLEY DAVIDSON 1.338

B.M.W. R-100-RS 980

SUZUKI AN 125 124

HONDA XR 400R 397

HONDA XR400R 397

YAMAHA 4HD,YZF750R 749

VESPA IRIS 200 197

HONDA VISION MET-IN 74

HONDA CBR1000F 998

PIAGGIO SKIPPER 150 150

M.V. 150 150

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 125 124

HONDA CBR1100XX 1.137

VESPA 125 125

VESPA PK 75 ELESTART 74

VESPA IRIS 200 197

PIAGGIO GTL RUNNER 12 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON DYNA 1.338

B.M.W. R-607 599

VESPA 125

VESPA IRIS 200 197

MONTESA ENDURO 74

HONDA SJ100 101

HONDA CB 1000 998

KAWASAKI VN800 CLASSI 805

HONDA CB500 499

APRILIA PEGASO 650 651

SUZUKI AN125 W 124

BMW R 100 999

HONDA GL-1550-A 1.520

VESPA 200 DNN 197

GAS-GAS TRIAL 327 327

HONDA VT750 C 745

SUZUKI GSX600FW Y4E 600

SUZUKI AN150W Y2D 152

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

GUZZI 65 63

HONDA ST 1100 PAN EUR 1.084

YAMAHA XT350 346

SUZUKI AH100 ADDRESS 99

PIAGGIO RUNNER 180 176

B.M.W. R 1100 RT 1.085

HONDA CB750 736

B.M.W. R-100 979

SANGLAS 391

SUZUKI GSX 748

SUZUKI GS 486

HONDA CBR900RR 919

HONDA NTV-650 647
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VESPA 200 200

PEUGEOT 121 124

HONDA CB 450 N 447

APRILIA AF1 125 FUTUR 124

SUZUKI GS500EN 486

YAMAHA TDM850 849

SUZUKI AH100 ADDRESS 99

YAMAHA 4BA 74

VESPA IRIS 200 197

VESPA 75 74

VESPA IRIS 200 197

MONTESA 348

KYMCO ZING 125 124

VESPA TX 197

VESPA 200

KAWASAKI Z 400 F-II 399

SUZUKI SCOOTER CC12A 73

VESPA 200 197

YAMAHA XV-750 SE 748

VESPA XL 125

DUCATI 250

VESPA 75

SUZUKI GSX R750W 749

VESPA 200 200

VESPA TX 197

KAWASAKI 592

YAMAHA 20L DT75 75

MONTESA COTA 140

VESPA PK 75 74

SUZUKI GSXR 1100 1.052

VESPA PK 75 75

OSSA 150

SUZUKI GS 500 E 488

VESPA PK125 XL 121

YAMAHA 3LPXV 1.063

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA 160

SUZUKI GSX 1.127

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 80 75

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 80 75

SUZUKI LIDO VARIO 73

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

YAMAHA XT 600 E 595

SANGLAS 400 423

VESPA 200

SUZUKI LIDO 73

SANGLAS S 400 Y 391

YAMAHA XS 400 399

VESPA PK 74

VESPA 125

B.M.W. R 100 R 980

HONDA 75 SH 74

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

SUZUKI ADDRESS 100 99

SUZUKI GSX R 1100 1.052

VESPA 75 75

SUZUKI GS 500 EN 486

VESPA 125

PEUGEOT 121 124

DUCATI 500

VESPA SKIPPER 125 124

VESPA 200 197

HONDA 750F 748

SUZUKI LIDO 73

HONDA YUPI 89

SUZUKI NP41A 652

YAMAHA FJ 1100 999

SUZUKI GSX 750 ESP 747

PEUGEOT 125 124

PEUGEOT SV 125

KAWASAKI 599

VESPA 74

KAWASAKI KLE 500 498

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL883 869

VESPA 200

HONDA NS 1 74

VESPA 75 CC 75

PUCH SUZUKI LID 73

PIAGGIO SFERA 125 4T 124

KAWASAKI ZR 750 ZEPHY 738

B.M.W. K-75 740

HONDA YUPI 89

VESPA IRIS 200 197

SUZUKI LIDO 73
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YAMAHA CH 80 ACRIVE 72

PIAGGIO SKIPPER 125 124

VESPA 75

YAMAHA 75 72

M.Z. ETZ 125 123

VESPA 125 125

HONDA VT600 SHADOW 583

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 150 150

SUZUKI LIDO 75

VESPA 100

VESPA 200 197

HONDA MYX 124

YAMAHA 80 T2R 72

VESPA 200

VESPA 200

PEUGEOT FIGTH 100 100

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

HONDA MBX 75 75

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

VESPA 75

VESPA 160

CAGIVA 150

SUZUKI GSX 600FN 599

BULTACO 250

SUZUKI 125

YAMAHA -XS 999

HONDA VISION 74

VESPA PK 125 125

VESPA 75

SUZUKI 73

VESPA PK 121

GILERA RV 200ES 250

PEUGEOT SX 80 80

HONDA 75 74

VESPA 125 S 121

B.M.W. K 100 RT 987

VESPA 200 197

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 75

VESPA 100

VESPA IRIS 200 198

PEUGEOT TT50-12 125

VESPA 125

OSSA 250-TRIAL 246

VESPA 125

VESPA PK 125 125

VESPA 200 197

B.M.W. K-100 RS 987

SANGLAS 400

VESPA 125 125

PEUGEOT SV-125 124

VESPA 75

HONDA 125 125

VESPA P-200-E 197

HONDA 250 250

HONDA VISION MET-IN 74

SUZUKI GSX-600F 599

PUCH SUZUKI 73

HONDA SCOOPY 74

VESPA 75 75

VESPA 125 FL 121

VESPA PK 75 75

MONTESA 75

YAMAHA SR 250 239

VESPA 160

HONDA CBR 600 598

HONDA CB TW0 FIFTY 234

SANGLAS 400 422

YAMAHA XI 600 600

VESPA PX.125 T5 125

MONTESA 74

VESPA PX T5 125

VESPA FL 125

SUZUKI GSX 750 747

SUZUKI AH75 ADRES 75

M-Z ETZ 123

PUCH SUZUKI LID 73

VESPA PK 125

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

YAMAHA XV 750 748

VESPA 200

SUZUKI AH 100 ADRESS 99

LAGIVA ALLETA 125

MONTESA ENDURO 74 74

LAMBRETTA 150 SP 148

VESPA 75 XL 74
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YAMAHA 599

VESPA IRIS 197

VESPA 200E 200

HONDA NSR 74

SUZUKI LIDO 73

SUZUKI GS 500 EM 486

HONDA NSR 125R 124

VESPA XL 125 PLURIMAT 121

PUCH SUZUKI LIDO VARI 73

HONDA MISION 74

VESPA 200 CC 197

SUZUKI GS 486

HONDA VISION 74

VESPA PK 125 121

JAWA 350 350

PGO GALAXY 90 82

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

SUZUKI AN 125 124

PUCH SUZUKI 73

VESPA 160 150

BMW K100RT 987

HONDA NS 1 74

VESPA 197

HONDA MTX 124

VESPA 200

HONDA MBX 75 75

DERBI GPR 75 74

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

VESPA 200

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

YAMAHA 1.000

VESPA TX 200 197

BENELLI 500

YAMAHA FZR 600 599

VESPA PK 75S 75

PUCH COBRA 71

YAMAHA CH-80 72

YAMAHA RD 347

VESPA PK 75 74

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA 125

VESPA XL 125 PLURIMAT 121

SUZUKI DR 800SP 779

DUCATI PASO 906 904

SUZUKI AH100 ADDRESS 99

SUZUKI AH 100 990

PIAGGIO TIPHOON 80 75

CAGIVA FRECCIA 125

VESPA 200

OSSA 150

HONDA MBX 75 74

RIEJU RST 74

PUCH 120

YAMAHA SR250 239

VESPA 200

HONDA NSR125R 124

SUZUKI GSX R 1100 127

VESPA IRIS 200 197

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

PUCH SUZUKI 73

B.M.W. F-650 652

YAMAHA TZR 100

YAMAHA XT 348

HONDA NSR 75

HONDA CBR 600 F 598

SUZUKI 486

VESPA 75 C.C. 75

KAWASAKI 599

YAMAHA TRX850 849

SUZUKI GL 448

YAMAHA SR 250 239

HONSA NS 1 74

KAWASAKI KZ 400 398

PEUGEOT SV-92 79

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 75

VESPA 200

VESPA 75 FL 74

HONDA CBX 750 750

VESPA 200 199

HONDA CG 125 124

BMW K-1 987

CAGIVA MITO 125 124

SUZUKI AH 100ADRESS 99

HONDA VISION MET-IN 74
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VESPA 125 124

YAMAHA TZR 72

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

HONDA YUPI NH90 89

APRILIA PEGASO 655 651

B.M.W. K75 740

KAWASAKI GPZ 500S 498

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

HONDA SCOOPY 75 74

HONDA CB 250 250

VESPA 200 200

VESPA COSA 123

VESPA PX 125 T5 ELEST 123

VESPA 125

PEUGEOT SV 124

VESPA 75

VESPA 75

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883

PUCH COBRA 71

RIEJU MR 80 74

VESPA 125

VESPA TX 197

CAGIVA BLUES 124

VESPA IRIS 200 200

YAMAHA XV 748

HONDA VISION 74

PEUGEOT 125 124

VESPA 100

SUZUKI LIDO 73

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 80 75

VESPA 75

VESPA TX 197

SUZUKI GSX 400 399

VESPA FL 121

YAMAHA FZR1000 91 1.002

BULTACO 370

APRILIA AF1 125 EURO 124

SUZUKI LIDO 73

CAGIVA 125 124

HONDA CBR 600

HONDA NH 90 89

SUZUKI GSX 749

SUZUKI LIDO 73

SUZUKI LIDO 73

HONDA NSI 75

VESPA 200

HONDA SR80 80

BULTACO STREAKE 74

GILERA 125 SP 01 124

VESPA 75 CC 74

VESPA TX 200 197

VESPA 125 CC 121

VESPA PK 125

SUZUKI LIDO 73

HONDA NSR 75 74

SUZUKI AH100 ADRESS 99

DERBI 75 74

PUCH COBRA 75

B.M.W. K 100LT 987

SANGLAS S 400 391

DUCATI 250 250

YAMAHA XV 248

VESPA 200 CC 197

TRIMAK 385

VESPA 75 75

PUCH COBRA 120

VESPA 75 FL 74

PEUGEOT SV125 124

HONDA NSR 75 74

VESPA 150

HARLEY DAVIDSON 883

HONDA NSR 75 F 74

YAMAHA TZR-80 72

SUZUKI LIDO 73

YAMAHA 600 SRX-6 595

HONDA NS 1 74

VESPA PK 75 X7 75

SUZUKI GSX 750F 748

VESPA 75 PRIMAVERA 75

VESPA PK 121

SUZUKI GN 250 249

DUCATI 500

YAMAHA XJ-600 598

SUZUKI RF900RZ 937

VESPA 76E 197
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HONDA NSR 125R 124

VESPA 125 FL 121

MVM GPR 80 74

HONDA-NT 650 650

VESPA 75 74

VESPA 75

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

VESPA 200

CAGIVA SST 350 350

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

VESPA IRIS 200 197

HONDA CB 250 234

KAWASAKI KLR650 651

YAMAHA SR 250 250

SUZUKI RF 900RZ 937

VESPA 125

YAMAHA SR250 239

VESPA 200 197

VESPA 75

SUZUKI AH100 ADDRESS 99

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

MORINI KANGURO 350

PUCH SUZUKI 73

YAMAHA SR 239

YAMAHA SR 239

DUCATI SENDA 75 75

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

HONDA CB 500 499

HONDA VFR 748

SUZUKI AH 75 74

HONDA CRM 75 R 74

VESPA 160

VESPA 125 123

YAMAHA SR 125 124

YAMAHA TZR 80RR 74

VESPA 200 197

VESPA 125 121

VESPA FL 125

VESPA 125 FL 121

KAWASAKI ZX 400 399

DERBI 74 TT 74

SUZUKI DR 779

VESPA PK 74

YAMAHA 4CX 82

DERBI COPPA 74

VESPA SFERA 75

VESPA 125

VESPA 75

SUZUKI GSX750F 748

SUZUKI GXS 75F 748

CAGIVA FRECCIA 124

SUZUKI GSX 999

VESPA PX 123

VESPA IRIS 200 197

VESPA 75S 75

SUZUKI LIDO 73

HONDA CBR 597

SUZUKI RG 125

SUZUKI RF600R 600

HARLEY_DAVISON 1.338

B.M.W. F-650 652

VESPA 160

SUZUKI GS500EN 486

VESPA IRIS 149

VESPA IRIS 200 149

VESPA PK 75 75

APRILIA AF.1 124

SUZUKI GSX600 599

VESPA 125 FL 121

VESPA 200

VESPA PK125 121

VESPA TX 200 EL 197

VESPA 200

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

HONDA NS125 F 124

SUZUKI GSF600 599

BENELLI 654 600

LAMBRETTA SX 200

VESPA 200 DNN 198

YAMAHA SR 239

VESPA 200

VESPA 200 197

SUZUKI AH-100 ADDRESS 99

SUZUKI GN 250 250

SUZUKI 432
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HONDA NSR75F 74

SUZUKI GS 500E 486

BMW K 100 999

PEUGEOT F.080 79

VESPA 75

VESPA DS 200 200

MONTESA COTA 74 74

VESPA 75

HONDA CB450N 447

YAMAHA SR 239

KAWASAKI 600

KAWASAKI GPZ 500 498

VESPA 200

VESPA PK 74

B.M.W. DESCONOCIDO 245

MVMGPR80 146

DERBI 125 125

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA 124

VESPA 150 145

VESPA 125

HONDA VISION 74

VESPA 197

HONDA RD07 742

VESPA 200 197

SUZUKI DR 641

YAMAHA TZR 80 74

KAWASAKI GPZ 900 R 908

HONDA NSI-75 75

VESPA 75

PUCH LIDO 73

PUCH COBRA 120

VESPA PK 125 S 121

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA PK 75S 75

SUZUKI GSX 599

VESPA 200

HONDA NS 1 74

HONDA CB250 234

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA 200 DNN 200

SUZUKI LIDO 73

YAMAHA SR250 250

GILERA 125 125

VESPA 200 197

SUZUDI LIDO 73

SUZUKI GN 250 249

YAMAHA XV 535 535

SUZUKI TU 250X 249

PUCH SUZUKI LID 73

SUZUKI LIDO 73

HONDA NSR 124

LAMBRETTA 150

YAMAHA XV 535

SUZUKI GSX 600 F 599

HONDA VT-600C 583

YAMAHA 4BR XJ600N 598

SUZUKI GSX-750-FM 748

SUZUKI DR 800 800

YAMAHA TZR 72

PEUGEOT SV 92 79

HONDA 75

BENELLI SCOOTER 50

BULTACO ALPINA 250 244

VESPA TX 200 197

DUCATI ROAD 250 248

B.M.W. K 75 740

SUZUKI GSX 1.127

VESPA 200

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

VESPA IRIS  200 197

VESPA GT 160 CC 161

HONDA XRV 750 742

SUZUKI LIDO 73

PGO-GALAXY 90 90

PUCH SUZUKI 73

HONDA NSR 75

VESPA 200DNN 198

HONDAGC 125 124

LAMBRETTA 150 150

APRILIA RED ROSE 125 124

CAGIVA FRECCIA 125 124

PUCH COBRA M82 72

HONDA VISION 75

KAWASAKI EN 498
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VESPA 75 S 74

HONDA NSR 75 F II 75

SUZUKI GN250 W 249

HONDA 74

VESPA PK 125

MONTESA ENDURO 75

VESPA 200 IRIS 262

SUZUKI GS 486

VESPA TX 200 198

VESPA 200

HONDA AFRICA TWIN 647

VESPA IRIS 200 200

VESPA 100

SUZUKI GS 486

CAGIVA MITO-125 124

KAWUASAKI XZ 990

CAGIVA 125

HONDA MBX-75 146

KYMCO ZING 125 124

SUZUKI GSX 748

VESPA 125 CC 125

VESPA 197

SUZUKI AH100 ADDRESS 99

HONDA MIX 250 C 234

HONDA VFR 750 748

B.M.W. F-650 652

HONDA CB 500 499

HONDA MBX 75 100

HONDA NSR75FII 74

SUZUKI LIDO 73

KAWASAKI  ZEPHY 550

HONDA XL 598

VESPACAR 217

VESPA PK 122

PUCH SUZUKI 73

SUZUKI LIDO 73

HONDA XL 144

HONDA XL 200 R 194

VESPA 125 125

BMW K 75 650

HONDA NSR 75 74

KAWASAKI GPZ 750

KAWASAKI 500

YAMAHA 4PW XV750 749

SUZUKI LIDO 73

GUZZI 100

YAMAHA TZR 80

SUZUKI GS 486

DUCATI 340

HONDA NSR75 123

SUZUKI GN 249

KAWASAKI KLE 500 498

PEUGEOT F 121SV 125 124

PUCH SUZUKI 75

YAMAHA SR 125

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA VESPA 150

HONDA VISION MET IN 74

HONDA CBR 598

VESPA 125

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

SANGLAS 400-F 400

VESPA 198

PEUGEOT SV 92 79

VESPA 200 1

SUZUKI LIDO 73

YAMAHA 3YG TZR 80 72

VESPA 125

SUZUKI AH100 ADDRESS 99

VESPA PK 75

YAMAHA XV-1100 1.063

VESPA 125 CC 121

PUCH SUZUKI 75

LAMBRETTA SX 200

VESPA PK 75 S 75

VESPA 200

VESPA TX 200 200

HONDA NSR 74

SUZUKI NJ41A 249

YAMAHA 80 72

APRILIA AF-1 125 REP 124

HONDA VISION 74

SUZUKI LIDO 73

HONDA NTV 650 647
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VESPA PX 123

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA 75 75

PUCH SUZUKI 73

HONDA NH90 YUPI 89

PUCH COBRA 125

SUZUKI GSX R 750 749

BENELLI 500

SUZUKI GSX R 750 749

VESPA IRIS 200 200

B.M.W. K-100RS 987

VESPA 200

VESPA 200

SUZUKI DR 589

HONDA MTX 75

SUZUKI GS500 E 486

HONDA NSR 75F 74

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

HONDA MBX 75 74

HONDA CBR 599

VESPA 75 CC 75

VESPA 75

VESPA 75

VESPA 200

VESPA 75

VESPA PK 125 125

VESPA IRIS 200 200

VESPA PK 125 S 121

HONDA NSR 75 FII 74

VESPA 200 DNN 197

SUZUKI GSX750F 748

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 74

VESPA 100

VESPA 150

SUZUKI LIDO 75 73

VESPA TX 197

MONTESA 75

VESPA 200 198

SUZUKI GS 600 F 599

VESPA 200

VESPA 200

PEUGEOT SV 125 125

YAMAHA 4 BA 74

VESPA PK 124 123

VESPA PK 125

BMW F650 652

DUCATI-600 S 583

MBK 4 GP 65

YAMAHA/SANGLAS S-400- 391

VESPA 75

VESPA 200

VESPA 198

VESPA 125 123

YAMAHA 535 535

VESPA 200 197

VESPA 200

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

VESPA 75 75

VESPA SFERA 75

YAMAHA 239

DERBI EUROPA 75

VESPA 200 200

VESPA 75 CC 74

HONDA NH 90 YUPI 89

VESPA 200 DNN 197

KAWASAKI ZZ-R 600 599

YAMAHA CY90 82

SUZUKI GN 250 249

VESPA 125

YAMAHA XV535 535

HONDA MTX 75

CAGIVA125 124

HONDA YUPY 90

SUZUKI LIDO 75

MONTESA COTA 349 349

BENELLI LS 125

VESPA 200 DNN 200

VESPA 197

VESPA PK 74

VESPA 200 198

VESPA 200 200

APRILIA 125 124

VESPA 200 200

VESPA 200

VESPA 75 74
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MZ ETZ 123

SUZUKI RGV 250 249

SUZUKI 75

GIZZI 490

YAMAHA 750 750

PEUGEOT SV 125

VESPA 125

VESPA 150

VESPA 200c.c. 200

HONDA NSR 75FII 74

HONDA ST 1100 1.084

OSSA 250 250

YAMAHA RD-75 LC 72

VESPA 125

MONTESA 150

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

PUCH SUZUKI LID 74

VESPA PK 75 74

PEUGEOT F 121 124

VESPA 75 74

SUZUKI GSX R 746

MZ 250

CAGIVA 125

HONDA VFR750F 748

SUZUKI LIDO 75

VESPA 75 75

YAMAHA 2UV TZR 80 72

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA PK 74

KAWASAKI ZX 400 C 399

VESPA COSA 125 123

VESPA 75

SUZUKI GN 250 249

VESPA PK 125 ELESTARI 121

PEUGEOT SV 125

YAMAHA SR 250 SP2 239

VESPA 200

SUZUKI DR 650SE 644

CAGIVA MITO-125 124

HONDA NSR 75 CC 75

SUZUKI GSX 750 750

BMW 740

BULTACO MK9 350

LAMBRETTA 200

YAMAHA 82

SANGLAS 400 391

MONTESA COTA 150

VESPA 150 149

SUZUKI LIDO 73

CAGIVA 4BPRIMA 74

YAMAHA XS 400 399

SUZUKI GSX600F 599

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 80 75

VESPA TX 200

CAGIVA MITO 125 124

PIAGGIO SKIPPER 150 150

DERBI VIVO 74

VESPA COSTA 125 123

PUCH LIDO VARIO 73

VESPA PK 75S 75

VESPA 200

HONDA NTV 650 647

KAWASAKI KLR 650

VESPA 200

VESPA 200

VESPA 75

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

VESPA PK125ELES 121

YAMAHA SR 250 239

BULTACO 367

YAMAHA RD 80 LC 72

HONDA VISION 74

VESPA 75

SUZUKI LIDO 73

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA 200 DNN 200

SUZUKI CC13A 74

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

SUZUKI LIDO 73

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

PEUGEOT 78

VESPA 75

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

BMW K.75 740
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VESPA 75 74

VESPA 200 200

YAMAHA SR 250 250

VESPA 125

VESPA 100

YAMAHA TZR80 72

HONDA MB 75

VESPA IRIS 197

HONDA  600F 600

HONDA NSR 75 FII 74

HARLEY DAVIDSON 1.300

VESPA PK 121

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA 125

VESPA 75 FL 75

SUZUKI LIDO 73

YAMAHA XT 350 346

HONDA NSR 74

YAMAHA 350  LC 347

VESPA TX 197

HONDA CBR 598

SUZUKI AH 75

VESPA 200 DNN 197

PUCH COBRA 82

SUZUKI AH 75 74

SUZUKI LIDO 73

HONDA XL 200R 194

SUZUKI RGV 250 249

VESPA 200 197

VESPA T5 123

SUZUKI LIDO 73

HONDA 125

VESPA 200

BULTACO 250

OSSA TRIAL 250 250

VESPA XL 121

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

BULTACO 75

YAMAHA XT 500 499

VESPA 75

VESPA 125 125

MONTESA ENDURO 75

SUZUKI LIDO 75 73

SUZUKI GN-250 249

HONDA 75

LAMBRETTA SCOOT 250

YAMAHA SR-250 250

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

YAMAHA FZR600 599

HONDA XL 125 125

HONDA XL 125 PD 124

HONDA NX 650 644

HONDA VISION MET IN 74

DERBI 250

MONTESA COTA 349

VESPA 200 DNN 200

VESPA 123

HONDA NSR 74

SUZUKI GSX600FP 599

VESPA IRIS 200

SUZUKI LIDO 73

SUZUKI RG 123

VESPA 75

SUZUKI GSX600FM 599

GARELLI GTA 125 125

SUZUKI TS 124

HONDA VISION 75

VESPA PK 75S 75

HONDA NSR 125 F 124

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA 200

VESPA 75 XL 75

HUSABERG MC 501 502

SUZUKI GSX 599

YAMAHA  3LP XV1100 1.063

YAMAHA  FJ-1100 1.097

VESPA 200 197

VESPA 125 FL 125

HONDA NSR 75F 74

SUZUKI DR800SP 779

YAMAHA RD 80 72

VESPA NV 125 125

SUZUKI LIDO 73

HONDA NH 90 YUPI 89

HONDA CBR600F 598
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SUZUKI GS 450 E 444

KAWASAKI KLE 500 498

YAMAHA FZR600 599

VESPA JUNIOR 75

PEUGEOT SCOOTER 79

VESPA 125 FL 121

HONDA NSR125R 124

HONDA CBR 600 F 598

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA 75 74

VESPA PK125XL 121

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

KAWASAKI GPZ 500 S 498

MZ ETZ 250

MOTO MORINI 507

HONDA CS 125 125

YAMAHA 1100 1.063

SUZUKI GS500E 486

B.M.W. F-650 652

HONDA NSR 75 FII 74

HONDA NSR 75 FII 74

HONDA CBR 598

HONDA CB SEVEN FIFTY 747

PUCH COBRA 120

SUZUKI GSX-R 750 748

VESPA 200 197

VESPA 75

CILERA MOTOCICLETA 249

SUZUKI LIDO 73

HONDA CBX 747

HONDA NS1 75

VESPA 75

SUZUKI GS 500 E 488

VESPA 200

DUCATI ROAD 250 246

HONDA VFR 750 F 748

YAMAHA SR 250 250

VESPA IRIS 200 200

B.M.W. R 100 RS 980

VESPA 200

VESPA PK-75-XL 74

SUZUKI GSX 1.127

SUZUKI LIDO 73

SUZUKI GSX-R750 W 749

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 74

VESPA 75

PEUGEOT BX 80

VESPA 200

HONDA VF 750 736

VESPA 125 FL 125

HONDA CBR 600

VESPA 75

HONDA CBR 900

SUZUKI GSX 599

VESPA VESPA 160 CC 161

VESPA FL 121

HONDA PAN EUROPEAN ST 1.084

HONDA NSR 75 74

VESPA 200 200

VESPA PK 75 75

KAWASAKI ZZ R600 599

HONDA NSR 75FII 74

MZ ETZ 250 250

SUZUKI GSX R750 749

VT 600 600

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

VESPA 125

VESPA TX 262

CAGIVA ROADSTER 124

HONDA NSR 125

HONDA NS 1 74

SUZUKI GSX 550 EFG 572

SUZUKI GS 486

VESPA 200

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

MONTESA 125

HUGGER XLH 883 883

SUZUKI LIDO 73

HONDA NSR 75F 74

YAMAHA 748

VESPA 200

VESPA PK 75

YAMAHA 4 JH 599

SUZUKI GN 250 249

VESPA 75
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CAGIVA 124

VESPA 200 200

VESPA 125

VESPA IRIS 200 197

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

HONDA NSR 125 F 124

HONDA LEAD 80

VESPA 125 XL 121

HONDA MS-1 74

VESPA IRIS 197

SUZUKI GSX 750 747

VESPA 200 CC 197

SUZUKI GN 250 249

SUZUKI LIDO 73

HONDA NS-1 74

OSSA 250

VESPA HEXAGON 150

VESPA PX-125 124

VESPA PK 75 XL 75

HONDA CBR 1000 998

YAMAHA 3LS 248

HONDA NH90 90

CAGIVA PRECCIA 125

SUZUKI RG_125 125

VESPA 125 121

HONDA CBR-600 F 599

SUZUKI LIDO 73

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

SUZUKI LIDO 73

HONDA MBX 75 74

HONDA NSR 74

PEUGEOT SV 75 75

KAWASAKI VN750 TWIN 749

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 75

SUZUKI CC12A 125

HONDA CB 125

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 80 74

SUZUKI GSX 750 750

KAWASAKI 550

SUZUKI GSX 750 747

VESPA 200 197

SUZUKI LIDO 73

PUCH COBRA M 82 TT 71

VESPA 75 CC 74

SUZUKI BANDIT 400

APRILIA TUAREG 124

VESPA 200

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

VESPA  PK 125

YAMAHA XS 400

VESPA TX 200 197

HONDA NS 1 74

VESPA 200 198

YAMAHA XS 400 399

HONDA XRV 750

SUZUKI LIDO 74

HONDA ST 1100 1.084

SUZUKI GN 250 249

VESPA 200

YAMAHA XV 250 249

SANGLAS 400 423

YAMAHA 239

HONDA NS 74

VESPA 200 CC 197

VESPA PX 125 123

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

SUZUKI GSX FJ 880

VESPA PK 125 121

VESPA PK 121

SUZUKI GSX 747

SUZUKI LIDO 75

PEUGEOT F121 124

KAWASAKI 500 500

KAWASAKI 594

HONDA 1.084

VESPA CORSA 123

HONDA NSR 75 75

VESPA 121

HONDA NX125 125

VESPA 100

VESPA 200 197

SUZUKI LIDO SCOOTER 73

HONDA NS 75

B.M.W. 999
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HONDA NSR 74

VESPA PK 121

YAMAHA RD 72

VESPA IRIS 197

VESPA PK 125 S 121

HARLEY DAVISON 1.319

PEUGEOT SV 79

VESPA 125 125

HONDA NSR 75 75

KAWASAKI KLE 500 498

SUZUKI GSX 750 F 748

VESPA 100

PUCH SUZUKI 73

SUZUKI GN 250 249

SUZUKI LIDO 75 73

APRILIA PEGASO 655 651

HONDA NSR 125

PEUGEOT SC 75

DUCATI 350

PUCH COBRA M-82 120

PUCH COBRA 125

VESPA TX 197

VESPA 200 198

HONDA CB 750 750

PUCH SUZUKI LID 73

CAGIVA FRECCIA 125 124

VESPA PK 74

VESPA 125 125

HONDA SJ100 101

SUZUKI GSX 600 599

VESPA 200 200

VESPA IRIS 200 197

VESPA PK 74

VESPA PRIMAVERA T3 121

PIAGGIO SKIPPER 125 124

VESPA IRIS 200 197

VESPA 200CC 200

VESPA PK 75S 75

SUZUKI  600 589

VESPA 160 161

HONDA NS 1 75C.C. 75

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 75

VESPA SFERA 74

VESPA IRIS 200 197

VESPA 75 CC 75

SUZUKI AH100 ADDRESS 99

DERBI GPR 75 74

YAMAHA SR 250 239

B.M.W. K 75 740

SUZUKI GS 500 E 499

VESPA 125 121

VESPA TX 200 197

YAMAHA 4BR 600 598

VESPA PK 121

GARELLI 80

YAMAHA 850 849

SUZUKI GSX 600

PEUGEOT SV-125 124

SUZUKI AH 75 74

SUZUKI GSX750 ES 747

KAWASAKI KLE 500 498

SUZUKI GS 500-E 500

HONDA NSR 74

HONDA NSR 125 R 124

SUZUKI GSX 750 F 748

VESPA 200 197

SUZUKI CP 75

SUZUKI AN125 124

SUZUKI ADDRESS 100 99

YAMAHA XJ-750 748

DERBI GPR 75 75

PUCH COBRA 120

CAGIVA FRECCIA 124

PUCH COBRA 74

HONDA CB125X 125

YAMAHA TZR 72

YAMAHA TZR 80

PUCH LIDO VARIO 75

BMW 100 599

SUZUKI DR 727

VESPA 125

SUZUKI LIDO 74

B.M.W. 850R 848

SUZUKI RG 125 C 123

VESPA 75
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VESPA PK 121

VESPA 125 CC 121

HONDA NH90 YUPI 89

VES 121

BMW K75 740

VESPA 200 200

VESPA TX 200 197

PEUGEOT SV 80L 79

HONDA 75 VISION MET I 74

SUZUKI AN 125 124

PEUGEOT SV 124

DERBI GPR 75 74

VESPA PK 74

HONDA CBR 600F 599

SUZUKI GSX 400 399

VESPA TX 200 197

PUCH SUZUKI 73

VESPA TX 200 197

VESPA PK 125

VESPA TX 200 197

HONDA 750 750

SUZUKI AH 100 ADDRESS 99

PUCH LIDO 74

RIEJU MR 80 74

VESPA 75 74

VESPA 200 199

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

VESPA 125 PKS ELESTAR 121

SUZUKI GSX 572

BENELLI 650

VESPA 200 197

YAMAHA SR 250 239

YAMAHA SR 250 239

HONDA TRANSALP 600 V 583

VESPA 200 197

HONDA CBR 600F 596

LAMBRETTA 150

BULTACO 75

VESPA IRIS 200 197

HONDA VISION MET 74

BMW K 75 740

VESPA 200 197

OSSA 250

HONDA CBR 600 I 598

YAMAHA XV1100 1.063

YAMAHA 4BA 74

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

DERBY GPR 74

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

VESPA PK 75S 74

HONDA NS 1 74

PUCH SUZUKI LID 73

VESPA 75 C C 75

HONDA 75

DUCATI 200

ONDA VISION 74

KAWASAKI ZR 1.052

VESPA 125 CC 75

VESPA 200

VESPA 75 75

VESPA 75 75

PUCH COBRA M82 82

VESPA 200 DNN 197

YAMAHA SR250 239

SUZUKI 500

VESPA 200 200

SUZUKI LIDO 73

PUCH 125

SUZUKI VS600GL 598

PUCH SUZUKI LID 75

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

SUZUKI GT 250 247

VESPA IRIS 200 197

SIN MARCA FM-FANTIC O 74

VESPA IRIS 200 197

HONDA CRM 75 74

YAMAHA TZR 80

VESPA 75 75

HONDA VISION MET IA 74

VESPA 200

HONDA NH 90 YUPI 89

BULTACO 100

VESPA XL 75

VESPA 75 75
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HONDA NSR 75R 74

YAMAHA XV 250 248

VESPA 125 123

ACHICE LOMBARDINI 638

PUCH COBRA 74

HONDA CBR 600 F 598

PEUGEOT SV 92 79

HONDA N S 90 YUPI 89

YAMAHA TZR 80

HONDA VFR750F 750

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

KAWASAKI GPZ 900 R 908

VESPA XL 125 121

VESPA 200 IRIS 200

YAMAHA RD 350 LC 347

VESPA PK125XL 121

HONDA MTX 125 R-2 124

B.M.W. K 100 RS 987

HARLEY DAVIDSON 1.340

HONDA NSR 75 F 74

VESPA 125 125

VESPA TX 197

HONDA NSR 75F 74

SUZUKI 750 749

VESPA 75

SANGLAS 400 400

VESPA PK-125 XL 121

HONDA MBX 75 74

HONDA NSR 75 74

HARLEY DAVIDSON 1.338

VESPA 125 XL 121

VESPA 125 CC 121

PUCH SUZUKI LID 73

VESPA PK 75 74

NSR 75 75

SUZUKI GSX 400 399

HONDA VF-750 748

VESPA 75 FL 75

VESPA TX 200 197

VESPA PX 125 125

OSSA 250

PIAGGIO SFERA 75

VESPA 200 200

SUZUKI AH100 ADDRESS 99

SUZUKI TU 250 249

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 74

VESPA IRIS 200 197

YAMAHA 598

HONDA CBR 600

VESPA 160

SUZUKI MOTOCICLETA 599

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 150 150

HONDA NSR 75F 74

HONDA 125 S 125

VESPA FL 74

HONDA VFR 750 748

KAWASAKI 600 600

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

VESPA IRIS 197

VESPA 75

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA 200 197

VESPA PK 125 125

HONDA VISION 75

HONDA NTU 650 650

KAWASAKI ZZR 600

GILERA MXR 124

HONDA MBX 75 74

B.M.W. K75 740

VESPA IRIS 200 200

HONDA NS 1 74

BULTACO 377

HONDA SA 74

PUCH 125

VESPA 160

HONDA MBX-75 74

SUZUKI GN 250 249

SUZUKI GSX 400 275

PUCH 125

GILERA NGR 250 250

YAMAHA FZR 1.000

PEUGEOT 124

B.M.W. R100CS 980

VESPA 200

HARLEY DAVISON 1.319
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HONDA CBR 1.000

VESPA 125 125

VESPA 200

JAWA 350 343

LAMBRETTA 200

VESPA 150

VESPA PK 75

SUZUKI LIDO 73

HONDA MTX 75

VESPA XL 125 121

HONDA NSR 75 74

BENELLI 500

YAMAHA XJ900S 894

HONDA CBR600 595

VESPA PK 75 XL 75

VESPA 200

YAMAHA XJ900S 892

YAMAHA XV 750 748

VESPA 200

YAMAHA SR 250 SP2 239

VESPA 75

SUZUKI GS 498

VESPA PK-125-S 121

SUZUKI GN 250 249

HONDA MTX 74

HONDA MBX 75 74

PEUGEOT 124

SUZUKI RF 600 R 600

HONDA NH90 YUPI 89

VESPA 197

PUCH SUZUKI LIDO VARI 73

PUCH LIDO VARIO 73

VESPA IRIS 200 197

SUZUKI LS 650 652

BMW K.100 LT 987

HONDA NS 124

M.Z. ETZ 123

KAWASAKI ZXR 750 749

PUCH COBRA 120

VESPA IRIS 200 198

PEUGEOT SV-125 124

HONDA MBX 75

HONDA MBX 74

PEUGEOT 125 124

VESPA 200 198

CAGIVA MITO-125 124

VESPA IRIS 200 200

HONDA SA 74

VESPA TX 197

PEUGEOT SV 124 124

BMW K.100 987

DERBI GPR 75 SPORT V 74

SUZUKI GSX 750 ES 747

HONDA NSR 75 FII 74

PEUGEOT F121 121

VESPA 125

YAMAHA SR 250 239

HONDA NH90 YUPI 89

YAMAHA XS-400 399

HUSQUARNA 125 CR 124

YAMAHA 250 S R 239

CAGIVA MTCY 125 123

PUCH COBRA 75

HONDA XBR 500 498

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 883

VESPA PK 75 75

GAS-GAS EMDU CROSS 249

YAMAHA RD 350 485

PEUGEOT SV 75 74

PEUGEOT SV 124

PEUGEOT SV 124

HONDA NH90YUPI 90

KAWASAKI ZEPHYR 550 553

HONDA X12 600

APRILIA FUTURA 125 124

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

B.M.W. R-100 980

VESPA 72 E 74

VESPA 200

YAMAHA 3PE TZR125 124

HONDA MBX 75 74

HONDA MTX 75 R 74

YAMAHA XT 600 599

SANGLAS 500 S 497

VESPA PK 121
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B M W K 100 RT 664

VESPA PK 74

PUCH SUZUKI LID 75

VESPA PK 75

KAWASAKI 500 GPZ 499

HONDA 125

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

HONDA NSR 124

CAGIVA FRCCIA 125

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

KAWASAKI GPX 748

PUCH SUZUKI LID 75

HONDA NX 650 644

HONDA MBX-75 74

GS 500 E 500

VESPA 200

HONDA NS-1 74

MOTOVESPA PK 75 75

VESPA 200

SUZUKI AN125 124

ZZR 600 598

PEUGEOT SV-125 124

VESPA 75

VESPA 125 125

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 75

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

HONDA SA 75 75

VESPA 200

YAMAHA SX 400 399

SUZUKI LIDO 73

HONDA CRM 75 R 74

SUZUKI AH100 ADDRESS 99

VESPA 125 CC 123

BULTACO 250

VESPA PK 75 S 74

YAMAHA 20VTZR80 72

KAWASAKI KLE500 500

HONDA UNO 90 YUPI 89

HONDA XBR-500 498

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA 160 CC GT 161

HONDA NSR 75

PUCH 125

HONDA NH90 YUPI 89

VESPA PK 125XL 121

OSSA 250

VESPA PK125XL 121

HONDA 24 748

OSSA 250

VESPA 125 FL 121

VESPA IRIS200 200

VESPA 150 145

HONDA MBX 74

PUCH 125

HONDA NS 1 74

HONDA 125 125

SANGLAS 400 400

HONDA CBX 125

VESPA SFERA 74

PUCH SUZUKI 73

HONDA 125S 125

YAMAHA 4 BA TZR80 74

VESPA 75 FL 74

VESPA PK 75 74

VESPA PK 124

VESPA PK 124

HONDA CBR 600 F 598

VESPA PK 125 XL 121

VESPA PK 75 S 74

SUZUKI 750

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 75

YAMAHA TZR80 RR 74

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 125 124

VESPA 125 125

VESPA 125 125

VESPA:PK 75 75

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 74

VESPA 125 121

PEUGEOT SV 124

YAMAHA RD 347

HONDA VFR750F 748

B.M.W. K1100LT 1.093

B.M.W. R.80 785

SUZUKI 125 CC TS 124

VESPA 125 56E 121
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VESPA PK 125S 121

YAMAHA RD 80 LC 72

VESPA 125

HONDA NSR 124

VESPA 125

VESPA 125 125

GARELLI GT 125 100

SUZUKI AH100 ADORESS 99

SUZUKI LIDO 73

SUZUKI GS 486

VESPA 200

DERBI GPR 74

VESPA IRIS 197

PUCH 143

BULTACO ALPINA 367

B.M.W. F 650 652

PUCH COBRA 75

VESPA PK 74

SUZUKI LIDO 73

YAMAHA SR-250 239

B.M.W. R80/RT 785

VESPA 200

YAMAHA SR 239

GILERA RALLY 250

VESPA COSA 199

VESPA 75

VESPA 120

VESPA 200 197

HONDA MBX 75 75

HONDA NSR 125R 124

VESPA 200 197

KAWASAKI GPZ 400

SUZUKI BANDIT GSF 400 398

VESPA IRIS 200 197

VESPA TX 200 197

YAMAHA 4 BX 75

YAMAHA SR250 250

VESPA 125 PRIMAVERA 125

YAMAHA SR250 239

HONDA NSR 74

SUZUKI AH100 ADDRESS 99

VESPA 125 FL 121

DUCATI F1.750 748

SUZUKI LIDO 73

HONDA NS 125 F 124

SUZUKI GSX 599

VESPA 200 CC. 197

VESPA 100

YAMAHA SR 239

SUZUKI DR 650 RE 640

HONDA XVR650 350

VESPA PK 75 74

VESPA 75 74

SUZUKI RG 123

HONDA VISION 74

VESPA 125

PUCH LIDO 73

MONTESA COTA 348

HONDA CBR 600F 594

SUZUKI LIDO 73

MZ ETZ 243

MERLIN NOMADA 450

HONDA NX650 644

VESPA 125 FL 125

PEUGEOT SV 75 74

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA 75 74

VESPA FL 121

VESPA IRIS 200 200

SUZUKI GSX750 748

YAMAHA 248

BULTACO 350

CAGIVA 125 FRECCIA 124

VESPA PK 75 121

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 125 124

VESPA 100

VESPA 755 JUNIOR 75

HONDA MC08 240

SANGLAS 400

SANGLAS 400

HONDA NX 650 644

HONDA CBR 600F 599

VESPA XL 125 PLURIMAT 121

VESPA XL 121

SUZUKI GS-500E 487
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VESPA PK 755 74

SUZUKI 75

VESPA 200 197

PUCH COBRA 125

B.M.W. K 100 RS 987

SIMSON SR 80 70

SUZUKI GSX 599

VESPA 75

PUCH COBRA 125

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA 160

YAMAHA 250 239

VESPA 75

HONDA NS 1 75

PUCH COBRA 71

K 100 D S 990

YAMAHA XT 600E 595

VESPA PK-75-XL 74

SUZUKI DR 600 S 589

VESPA TX 200 197

HONDA MBX 75 75

PEUGEOT F 121 124

HONDA 750 750

SUZUKI GSX600F 599

PUCH SUZUKI LIDO VARI 73

VESPA 74

VESPA 75 FL 75

KAWASAKI GPZ 500S 498

VESPA 125 SL 121

YAMAHA 3LS-XV250 248

DERBI 124

SUZUKI GSX 999

HONDA CS 125 125

HONDA MBX 74

SUZUKI LS-650 652

VESPA 200 197

VESPA PK 75 S 74

VESPA 125

VESPA 125 FL ELESTART 121

PUCH COBRA 120

HONDA MTX-75 R 74

DERBI GPR 75

VESPA 200

VESPA 150

VESPA 200

HONDA VF 750 F 750

VESPA 75 CC 75

HONDA NSR 125

SUZUKI GSX 750 748

KAWASAKI KLE 500 499

YAMAHA FJ 1100 1.097

VESPA 75 75

SUZUKI AN 125 124

SUZUKI 600

HONDA NSR75FII 74

VESPA PK 125 KL 121

VESPA T-5 (123,50 C.C 124

HONDA VISION 74

RONDA XRU 650 650

VESPA 200 197

VESPA TX 200 197

PUCU SUZUKI LID 73

PUCH COBRA 80

YAMAHA 600 598

VESPA TX 200 197

YAMAHA 4BR,XJ600S 598

HONDA NH 90

SUZUKI LIDO 73

B.M.W. K 75 740

SUZUKI LIDO 73

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

VESPA 200

SUZUKI 598

VESPA PK 75 75

YAMAHA XT 600 595

VESPA TX 200

VESPA 200

PUCH 120

SUZUKI SCOOTER 73

SUZUKI GS500EN 486

VESPA 200

SUZUKI BANDIT 600 599

CAGIVA BLUES 125 124

HONDA NSR 75F 74

VESPA 200
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HONDA CB 750

SUZUKI AH75 74

VESPA 200

SUZUKI GSX 749

VESPA PK75S 75

MONTESA ENDURO 75

SUZUKI 500 486

PUCH COBRA 120

SUZUKI LS650 652

VESPA 150

SUZUKI AH 100 ADDRESS 99

VESPA 200 200

HONDA SH 80 80

SUZUKI 599

YAMAHA 3HE 599

B.M.W. K 100 RT 987

HONDA NSR125R 124

HONDA VISION MET 1N 74

LAMBRETTA 200

HONDA NSR75F 74

SUZUKI LIDO 73

HONDA VISION MET IN 74

VESPA PK 125 XL 125

VESPA TX 200 197

HONDA VFR750F 748

PUCH SUZUKI 75 LIDO 73

HONDA NH 89

HONDA CB 250

VESPA 125 121

SUZUKI LIDO 73

YAMAHA 4NB,XC125T 125

HONDA SA 75 74

YAMAHA SR 250 239

VESPA 75 75

VESPA 75 JUNIOR 74

YAMAHA 4BA TZR 80 74

HONDA NS 125 FH 124

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

VESPA GT 160 160

VESPA 75

VESPA 125 121

YAMAHA XJ 600 598

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

SUZUKI AH100 ADDRESS 99

VESPA 200

VESPA PK 125 121

PEUGEOT SC80L 80

PEUGEOT F 121 124

PEUGEOT 125

HONDA SCOOPY 75 74

HONDA NSR75FII 74

SUZUKI LIDO VARIO 73

VESPA 75

SUZUKI DR600R 589

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

HONDA YUPI 90 89

HONDA NH 89

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

LAVERDA 125

SUZUKI GN250 249

VESPA 75 CC 75

CAGIVA 4B PRIMA 75 74

VESPA IRIS 200 197

YAMAHA FZR1000 1.002

KAWASAKI GPZ 400

YAMAHA 55 V-XT 346

PIAGGIO TYPHOON 80 75

VESPA 200 200

VESPA SKIPPER 125 124

HONDA CN 250 SPAZIO 244

VESPA TX 200 197

HONDA NSR 75 FII 74

VESPA 125 121

MVM GP 1R 74

APRILIA AF1 125 FUTU 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON 1.338

VESPA 200

BULTACO MERCURIO 175 174

VESPA MOTOCICLETA 121

VESPA 200

DUCATI FORZA 350

HONDA NH-90 YUPI 89

VESPA 150 149

YAMAHA 4BA TZR60 74

YAMAHA SR 250 239
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HARLEY DAVIDSON FXSTS 1.340

VESPA TX 200EL 197

HONDA PANTHEON 150 150

VESPA 75 75

YAMAHA 21L SR250 239

YAMAHA RD 350 LC 347

HONDA TRANSALP 600 V 583

HONDA VFR 742

YAMAHA XT600 595

HONDA NSR125R 124

GARELLI GTA 125

SUZUKI LIDO 73

KAWASAKI ZZ R 600 599

HONDA CRM 75R 74

YAMAHA TZR 80 72

B.M.W. R 80 ST 785

SUZUKI LIDO 73

HONDA NH 80 80

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

VESPA IRIS 200 197

HARLEY DAVIDSON XL 88 883

PIAGGIO SKYPPER RST-1 124

HONDA VFR 750 F 748

YAMAHA SR 250

VESPA 125 FL 121

HARLEY DAVIDSON HERIT 1.388

YAMAHA SR250 239

SUZUKI AN250W Y4H 249

GAS-GAS CONTACT TX 25 237

SUZUKI GS 486

HONDA 125  NSF 124

VESPA PK75S 75

SUZUKI 125

VESPA 200 DNN 200

YAMAHA XV 250 249

SUZUKI TU250XX 249

PUCH COBRA M 82 71

VESPA 125

YAMAHA 21 250

VESPA S 150 100

VESPA 125 121

HONDA NH90 YUPI 89

SUZUKI AH 100 ADDRESS 99

KAWASAKI 498

SUZUKI GS 500 E 487

B.M.W. K-1200 LT 1.171

YAMAHA XVS650A 649

DAELIM TRS 125 124

HARLEY DAVIDSON ELECT 1.338

KAWASAKI 500 498

HONDA CB 125

BMW 1.100 1.085

KAWASAKI EN 500 498

HONDA NSR75FII 74

B.M.W. K 75 740

VESPA DNN 200

SUZUKI DR650RSEN 640

SUZUKI GS 500EW 486

PIAGGIO VESPA 200 198

HONDA GL 1500 GOLDWIN 1.520

SUZUKI GZ 250 249

HONDA NT650 V 647

GUZZI 850 LE MANS III 840

SUZUKI UC125 X VERDE 125

HONDA NT 650 V 642

HONDA JC 125 124

YAMAHA FZS600 599

KAWASAKI KZ-400-D3 398

DAELIM VS 15 124

VESPA 200 199

YAMAHA CH 72

YAMAHA 4BR,XJ600S 598

PEUGEOT F 124

TRIUMPH SPRINT ST 955

YAMAHA FZS600 599

DNEPR ROYAL CLASIC 649

B.M.W. K 75 740

SANGLAS 400 397

HONDA FORESIGHT 249

MONTESA COTA 315 250

APRILIA LEONARD 125 124

CAGIVA T 4 E 343

OSSA 250 T 250

DUCATI 350 350

M V 150 150
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DUCATI 200 ELITE 203

VESPA 150 145

VESPA 145

APRILIA LEONARDO 150 151

GUZZI 850 T 4 844

VESPA 200 IRIS 198

VESPA 145 145

B.M.W. R-90-6 899

SUZUKI BANDIT 398

BMW K1100 LT 1.093

VESPA 125

VESPA IRIS 200

MOMTESA IMPALA 175

HONDA CBR 600 F 599

HONDA NS-1 74

SUZUKI LIDO 73

SUZUKI TS 125 X 124

BULTACO ALPINA 350

HONDA NSR 75 74

VESPA IRIS 200

SUZUKI GS 500EM 486

VESPA 125 CC 121

HONDA CB400N 395

VESPA 125 125

HONDA SCOOPY 75 74

HONDA ASPENCADE 1.182

VESPA 200 CC 197

BENELLI 500

PEUGEOT F 121 124

VESPA 75

HONDA CB TWO FIFTY 234

YAMAHA TZR-R 74

BULTACO SHERPA T-350 340

BMW R-69-S 69

VESPA 125 125

CAGIVA 124

SUZUKI 448

HONDA ST 70 72

M.V. 125 500

MONTESA 348 TRAIL 306

HONDA VISION MET IND 74

BMW K 100RS 987

HONDA CB-400 NC 400

GUZZI 850

HONDA UF 748

VESPA 200 200

PIAGGIO SKIPPER 125 124

HARLEY DAAVIDSO 869

KAWASAKI ZZR 600 599

VESPA 200

KAWASAKI EN 500 498

SUZUKI RGV 250 249

HONDA SH100 101

PUCH COBRA 125

YAMAHA DT 80LD 80

SIS SACHS FUEGO 173

VESPA IRIS 200 197

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA 125 FL 121

GILERA 125 KZ 124

VESPA 75

PEUGEOT F SV 100

SANGLAS S.400 391

VESPA 200 197

SUZUKI AN125 124

B.M.W. K 75 740

VESPA TX 197

GILERA 350 348

YAMAHA SR 250

B.M.W. R90-S 899

SANGLAS 400 400

MORINI 350

YAMAHA YP125 124

SUZUKI SX 750

VESPA SFERA 74

VESPA PK 74

VESPA 200 C.C. 197

VESPA 74

VESPA XL 125 121

DUCATI 350 FORZA 264

PUCH SUZUKI LID 125

VESPA 200

KAWSAKI ZXR 750 749

HONDA NSR 75 75

VESPA 200
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YAMAHA TZR 80 N 74

MONTESA 250

SANGLAS 400 299

SUZUKI GSX-600 F 599

HONDA CBR1100XX 1.137

YAMAHA XTZ 750 749

VESPA XL 125 125

HONDA NSR 75 74

HONDA MBX 75 75

B.M.W. R-450 474

HONDA SCOOPY 75 74

HONDA VT750C 745

HONDA NH90 YUPI 89

VESPA 75 75

VESPA 200 CC 197

YAMAHA RD 75 72

HARLEY DAVIDSON HERIT 1.388

PUCH 70

VESPA 75 CC 74

SUZUKI LIDO 73

YAMAHA 598

YAMAHA 80 72

VESPA 200 200

SANGLAS 400

VESPA 200 199

VESPA 125 FI 121

VESPA 75

SUZUKI GSX R 1100 1.052

DUCATI 350 350

VESPA DN 198

PIAGGIO HEXAGON 150 150

VESPA IRIS 200 197

SUZUKI GS500EN 486

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA PK 75

VESPA PK 75 XL 74

KAWASAKI ZZR-600 599

GUZZI V 50 OI 50

CAGIVA ALAZZURR 650

GUZZI 750-SPORT 757

B.M.W. K 75 740

GILERA SP 01 124

APRILIA SCARABEO 150 150

HONDA MBX 75

SUZUKI GSX 1100 F 1.127

YAMAHA 4BR 688

KAWASAKI 500

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

VESPA PX 125 TS MOTO 123

APRILIA SCARABEO 150 150

YAMAHA FZR 1000 1.003

VESPA 200 200

YAMAHA ST 600 TENERE 595

BMW K 100 987

DERBI SCOOT 75

KAWASAKI 600 599

HONDA 125

MZ ETZ 125

VESPA PK 125 121

HONDA VISION 74

YAMAHA 535 535

PUCH COBRA M_82 71

HONDA 74

VESPA 125 S 200

DERBI TRAIL BI 3 74

HONDA NSR 75 F 74

HONDA NSR 74

SUZUKI LIDO 73

HONDA NSR 75 76

HONDA NSR75FF11 74

SUZUKI GSX 750 750

BULTACO 350

HONDA CBR 600 F 598

HONDA CBR600F 598

VESPA 200 DNN 200

VESPA 123

VESPA 200

VESPA VESPA SUPER 125 121

SUZUKI G N 250 249

KAWASAKI EN 500 498

SUZUKI GS 500 E 486

SUZUKI AH100 ADDRESS 99

VESPA 125

YAMAHA XT 600 595

HARLEY-DAVIDSON SPORS 883
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MODELO CC

YAMAHA TZR 80

SUZUKI LIDO 75

SUZUKI GSF400 BANDIT 398

SUZUKI LIDO 73

OSSA 150

PUCH COBRA 120

SUZUKI DR 750 S 727

BMW R-65 650

HONDA 400 CM 400

PUCH SUZUKI 73

KAWASAKI KLR 651

HONDA MBX 75 75

HONDA CBR 600 598

YAMAHA 1100 999

HONDA NSR 75 FII 74

VESPA 200

GARELLI GTA 125 ES 124

VESPA 200

VESPA 200 C.C. 197

VESPA IRIS 200 200

HONDA NSR125R 124

SUZUKI LIDO 73

PUCH L3_75 73

RIEJU 74

HONDA SCOOPY 179

VESPA 75

VESPA 200 200

SUZUKI GN250 249

GILERA 125 CX 124

VESPA 125 FL 121

HONDA CBR 600 598

DUCATI FORZA 350

KAWASAKI KLE 500 498

RIEJU RST 80 74

YAMAHA FZR 1000 1.002

VESPA IRIS 200 197

YAMAHA TZR 72

YAMAHA 20 L DT 80 73

SUZUKI GS 750

SUZUKI LIDO 75

HONDA MBX 75 74

SUZUKI GSX600FP 599

VESPA 150

VESPA PK 75 74

VESPA IRIS 200 197

VESPA IRIS 200

HONDA MBX 75 75

VESPA 75

SUZUKI AH 100 ADDRES 99

MONTESA COTA 310 TRAI 258

SUZUKI LIDO 73

VESPA 200 198

HONDA NSR 74

YAMAHA FZR600 599

MZ ETZ 250 243

VESPA 150

PEUGEOT SV 125 124

SUZUKI GSP600 599

YAMAHA SR 124

SUZUKI GSX 600

VESPA 200 CC 197

HONDA NSR 125F 124

MONTESA IMPALA 175

PUCH SUZUKI LID 74

SUZUKI GSX 750 750

VESPA 200 DNN 197

VESPA GT 160

VESPA 200 IRIS 197

KAWASAKI 650 651

YAMAHA SR ESPECIAL 250

DERBI TRAIL BI 3 74

GILERA 350 ER 348


